PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial
TRIAL:

24-FRI
RING NUMBER:

1

Class: T2B Division:

T2B

Judge: Karen Winter
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16101
16104
16107
16108
16110
16122
16241
16111
16119
16120
16123
16177
16124
16125
16126
16133
16242
16176
16180
16181
16185
16186
16188
16189
16193
20130
20134
20018
20019
20022
20200
20047
20194
20196
20198
20199
20201
20202
20271

5/20/2024

Avispa
Daisy
Roxie
Q

Bo
Tequila
Bender!
Lucy
Reese
Captain
Xen
Bentley
Remy
Norabel
Brio
Torque
Echo
Gantu
Hazel
Ryder
Rylee
Tu
Leela
Aylee
Kira
Goose
Sam
Jessie
Harjo
Hank
Hot Toddy
Rip
Lincoln
Yeager
Gage
Trooper
Kitt
Wyatt
Ophelia

Border Collie

All American Dog
German Shorthaired Poin
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Miniature American Shep
Boxer

Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Miniature American Shep
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shep
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Kris Hiney

Alison Bradley
Penny Clement
Larry Landsteiner
Kaci Jackson
Donna Todd
Heather Rabalais
Janie Jury

David Drummond
Linda Musgrave
Margaret Root
Shelley Cox

Jan Blevins
Tonya Sims
Jody Faulkner
Kris Hiney

Susan Jaax

April Weeks
Barbara Jeleski
Lisa Harper
Sarah Kay
Kathleen Snow
Heather Rabalais
Samantha Will
Shelley Cox
Sherri Farmer
Jacqueline Judd
Gayle Mcnish
Jessica Watson
Rick Thompson
Donna Todd

Kaci Jackson

Liz Alford
Katherine Emge
Carol West
Shayna Gant
Susan C. Williams
Jody Faulkner
Jay Cooper

40 20 20203 Rudy Australian Shepherd Larry Moyer

41 20 20204 Maze Border Collie Porsha Wilkins

42 20 20205 Yeti Golden Retriever Helen Smith

43 20 20206 Thistle Border Collie Sheila Forbes

44 20 20207 Tily Monster Border Collie John Muehlberg

45 20 20208 Zipper Border Collie Laken Jordan

46 20 20210 River All American Dog Susan Kennedy

47 20 20211 Doree Australian Shepherd Rocky Miller

48 20 20213 Edie German Shepherd Dog  Jackie Little

49 20 20214 G Border Collie Larry Landsteiner

50 20 20215 P-Piper Border Collie Patty Drom

51 20 20217 Vesta Golden Retriever Katherine Emge

52 20 20259 Sissy Border Collie Leigh Rae Keathley

53 20 20262 Azani All American Dog Maddy Thomas

54 20 20272 Nymeria Border Collie Jay Cooper

55 24 24024 Ember Doberman Pinscher Kay Backues

56 24 24218 Stryker Belgian Sheepdog Jean Fisher

57 24 24054 Nalah Doberman Pinscher Terri Pierce

58 24 24056 Crow Flat-coated Retriever Mary Jo Gallagher

59 24 24062 Doja Poodle Kynsey Bates

60 24 24219 Chase-n Golden Retriever Linda Musgrave

61 24 24221 \Vortex Belgian Sheepdog Cheryl Jackson

62 24 24222 Spirit Doberman Pinscher Mary Gwinner

63 24 24224 Sage Chesapeake Bay Retriev Cyndi Mireles

64 24 24225 Zwing Labrador Retriever Jan Mccleskey

65 24 24226 Skye Doberman Pinscher Janet Balke

66 24 24228 Creed Belgian Tervuren Susan Gill

67 24 24231 Cassie Doberman Pinscher Kay Backues

68 24 24233 Zeema Ibizan Hound Jean Fisher

Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Karen Winter

69 04 04063 Skye Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Bianchi

70 04 04064 Phlaym Chihuahuas (Long Coat) Annette Janis

71 04 04065 Tucker All American Dog Regina Schmerfeld

72 04 04066 Vinny All American Dog Brenda Stukey

73 08 08139 Snickers Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Leigh Rae Keathley

74 08 08141 Tily Papillon Lenore Dubaldo

75 08 08142 Eddie Rebel Papillon Shara Humpert

76 08 08144 Reba Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ronda Dillard

77 08 08145 Sugar Pie Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Marcene Perry

78 08 08146 Charlie Bean Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jason Kitchell

79 08 08147 Coral Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Elizabeth Woodman

80 08 08149 Dash Papillon Donna Feeler

81 08 08150 Sunset Chihuahua Alison Bradley
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

08138
08068
08153
08137
08152
08247
08248
08070
08072
08073
08074
08075
08076
08081
08083
08099
12154
12155
12157
12161
12162
12163
12165
12158
12166
12168
12169
12170
12086
12088
12090
12175
12091
12092
12095
12096
12097
12098
12100
12239
12240

Teague
Gaius
Maddie
Gabbi
Dolly
Fez
Feliks
Sabra
Colton
Fisher
Palace
Chip
Jasmine
Whitley
Tristan
Charlie
Tara
Mermaid
Maggie
Jake
Phaser
Wrigley
Mei Mei
Cody
Brodie
Fancy
Nuts
Karma
Emma
lan
Abby
Roxy
Caitlyn
Nimbus
Posse
Maci
Tinkerbell
Ellie

Ky
Finnegan

Maverick

STD Division:

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Swedish Vallhund
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Russian Toy Terrier
Manchester Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Chinese Crested

Petit Basset Griffon Vend
Miniature Schnauzer
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Swedish Vallhund
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer
Pug

Chinese Crested
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pumi

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Boston Terrier
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Portuguese Podengos
Icelandic Sheepdog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Judge: Karen Winter
123 16 16176 Gantu
124 16 16179 Reggie
125 16 16180 Hazel

5/20/2024

Dee Dailey
Michael Singleton
Jim Grantz

Mark Bianchi
Jennifer Bianchi
Susan Kennedy
Marah Smith
Tonya Sims
Becky Raines
Julie Free
Annette Janis
James Teutsch
Kimberly Glister
Sarah Dickerson
Dee Dailey
Michael Singleton
Denise Graham
Caroline King
Kaye M Kirk
Michelle Mcmillan
Ed Janis

Cathy Miller
Kimberly Pease
Debbie LaJoie
Amy Tabor

Mary Morris
Scott Dillard
Mikel Miller
Patrice Drummond
Shara Humpert
Kathy Ketner
Denise Graham
Pat Knutson
Cassie Hartman
Lisa Harper
Sarah Kay
Debbie LaJoie
Ken Williams
Cassie Pomeroy
Brenda Plumbtree

Marsha Sneed

Miniature American Shep April Weeks

Australian Shepherd

Ken Williams

Miniature American Shep Barbara Jeleski

126 16 16181 Ryder Shetland Sheepdog Lisa Harper
127 16 16185 Rylee All American Dog Sarah Kay
128 16 16122 Tequila Golden Retriever Donna Todd
129 16 16186 Tu Border Collie Kathleen Snow
130 16 16193 Kira Miniature American Shep Shelley Cox
131 16 16188 Leela Border Collie Heather Rabalais
132 16 16189 Aylee Australian Cattle Dog Samantha Will
133 16 16101 Avispa Border Collie Kris Hiney
134 16 16104 Daisy All American Dog Alison Bradley
135 16 16106 Alex Border Collie Gayle Mcnish
136 16 16107 Roxie German Shorthaired Poin Penny Clement
137 16 16192 Iwin Pumi April Weeks
138 16 16108 Q Border Collie Larry Landsteiner
139 16 16110 Bo Australian Shepherd Kaci Jackson
140 16 16111 Lucy Golden Retriever Janie Jury
141 16 16114 Bo Australian Shepherd Ken Williams
142 16 16116 Ela All American Dog Courtney Holscher
143 16 16119 Reese Standard Schnauzer David Drummond
144 16 16120 Captain Golden Retriever Linda Musgrave
145 16 16123 Xen Labrador Retriever Margaret Root
146 16 16124 Remy Boxer Jan Blevins
147 16 16125 Norabel Collie Tonya Sims
148 16 16126 Brio Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
149 16 16133 Torque Australian Shepherd Kris Hiney
150 16 16241 Bender! Border Collie Heather Rabalais
151 16 16242 Echo Border Collie Susan Jaax
152 16 16243 Vaughn All American Dog Tere Gannaway
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Karen Winter
153 20 20196 Yeager Golden Retriever Katherine Emge
154 20 20198 Gage Border Collie Carol West
155 20 20200 HotToddy  Golden Retriever Donna Todd
156 20 20201 Kitt Border Collie Susan C. Williams
157 20 20202 Wyatt Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
158 20 20203 Rudy Australian Shepherd Larry Moyer
159 20 20205 VYeti Golden Retriever Helen Smith
160 20 20207 Tily Monster Border Collie John Muehlberg
161 20 20210 River All American Dog Susan Kennedy
162 20 20130 Goose Golden Retriever Sherri Farmer
163 20 20211 Doree Australian Shepherd Rocky Miller
164 20 20213 Edie German Shepherd Dog  Jackie Little
165 20 20214 G Border Collie Larry Landsteiner
166 20 20215 P-Piper Border Collie Patty Drom
167 20 20217 Vesta Golden Retriever Katherine Emge
168 20 20272 Nymeria Border Collie Jay Cooper
169 20 20199 Trooper Australian Shepherd Shayna Gant
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

170 20 20204 Maze Border Collie Porsha Wilkins
171 20 20206 Thistle Border Collie Sheila Forbes
172 20 20208 Zipper Border Collie Laken Jordan
173 20 20262 Azani All American Dog Maddy Thomas
174 20 20128 Cali Doberman Pinscher Lorry Minor
175 20 20131 Sally Border Collie Dana Dow
176 20 20132 Rikki German Shepherd Dog  Debra Hnath
177 20 20134 Sam German Shepherd Dog  Jacqueline Judd
178 24 24218 Stryker Belgian Sheepdog Jean Fisher
179 24 24219 Chase-n Golden Retriever Linda Musgrave
180 24 24220 Nate Flat-coated Retriever Michael Gallagher
181 24 24221 Vortex Belgian Sheepdog Cheryl Jackson
182 24 24222 Spirit Doberman Pinscher Mary Gwinner
183 24 24223 Kenya English Setter Sue Johnson
184 24 24225 Zwing Labrador Retriever Jan Mccleskey
185 24 24226 Skye Doberman Pinscher Janet Balke
186 24 24227 Mia Poodle Lydia Mcwhorter
187 24 24228 Creed Belgian Tervuren Susan Gill

188 24 24230 Gator Weimaraner Tina Poarch
189 24 24232 Nikora Doberman Pinscher Kathy Ingram
190 24 24224 Sage Chesapeake Bay Retriev Cyndi Mireles
191 24 24231 Cassie Doberman Pinscher Kay Backues
RING NUMBER: 2

Class: T2B Division: T2B

Judge: Pamela Nettles

1 04 04063 Skye Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Bianchi
2 04 04066 Vinny All American Dog Brenda Stukey
3 08 08083 Tristan Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Dee Dailey

4 08 08001 Conor Shetland Sheepdog Marsha Sneed
5 08 08026 Riley Miniature Schnauzer Rebecca Steinle
6 08 08068 Gaius Swedish Vallhund Michael Singleton
7 08 08070 Sabra Manchester Terrier Tonya Sims

8 08 08072 Colton Miniature Schnauzer Becky Raines
9 08 08075 Chip Petit Basset Griffon Vend James Teutsch
10 08 08081 Whitley Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Sarah Dickerson
11 08 08190 Elara Shetland Sheepdog Cassie Hartman
12 08 08007 Pulsar Chinese Crested Ed Janis

13 08 08137 Gabbi Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Mark Bianchi
14 08 08141 Tilly Papillon Lenore Dubaldo
15 08 08144 Reba Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ronda Dillard
16 08 08146 Charlie Bean Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jason Kitchell
17 08 08138 Teague Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Dee Dailey

18 08 08147 Coral Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Elizabeth Woodman
19 08 08149 Dash Papillon Donna Feeler
20 08 08150 Sunset Chihuahua Alison Bradley
5/20/2024

21
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46

08
08
08
08
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12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

08099
08152
08247
08248
12086
12097
12100
12239
12240
12040
12042
12154
12155
12157
12162
12163
12165
12169
12158
12170
12249
12238
12250
12251
12252
12175

Charlie
Dolly
Fez
Feliks
Emma
Tinkerbell
Ky
Finnegan
Maverick
Verity
Joey
Tara
Mermaid
Maggie
Phaser
Wrigley
Mei Mei
Nuts
Cody
Karma
Savvy
Cammi
Mystique
Epoch
Doc

Roxy

Swedish Vallhund
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Russian Toy Terrier
Standard Schnauzer
Portuguese Podengos
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer
Chinese Crested
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pumi

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Boston Terrier

All American Dog

All American Dog

Michael Singleton
Jennifer Bianchi
Susan Kennedy
Marah Smith
Patrice Drummond
Debbie LaJoie
Cassie Pomeroy
Brenda Plumbtree
Marsha Sneed
Kristin Kaldahl
Kaylynn Steffen
Denise Graham
Caroline King
Kaye M Kirk

Ed Janis

Cathy Miller
Kimberly Pease
Scott Dillard
Debbie LaJoie
Mikel Miller
Sarah Kay

Cassie Pomeroy

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams

Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog

Poodle (Miniature)

Rebecca Reordan
Jessica Watson

Denise Graham

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Pamela Nettles
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16
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16176
16179
16180
16185
16122
16186
16189
16193
16181
16188
16101
16104
16107
16108
16192
16110
16111
16114
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Gantu
Reggie
Hazel
Rylee
Tequila
Tu
Aylee
Kira
Ryder
Leela
Avispa
Daisy
Roxie
Q

Irwin
Bo
Lucy
Bo

Miniature American Shep April Weeks

Australian Shepherd

Ken Williams

Miniature American Shep Barbara Jeleski

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Sarah Kay
Donna Todd
Kathleen Snow

Samantha Will

Miniature American Shep Shelley Cox

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

Lisa Harper
Heather Rabalais
Kris Hiney

Alison Bradley

German Shorthaired Poin Penny Clement

Border Collie
Pumi

Australian Shepherd

Larry Landsteiner
April Weeks

Kaci Jackson

Golden Retriever Janie Jury
Australian Shepherd Ken Williams
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65
66
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Class:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16116
16119
16120
16123
16124
16126
16133
16106
16241
16242
16243

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Ella
Reese
Captain
Xen
Remy
Brio
Torque
Alex
Bender!
Echo
Vaughn

JWW Division:

All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Boxer

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

EXC

Judge: Pamela Nettles

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20196
20198
20199
20201
20200
20203
20205
20206
20130
20207
20208
20210
20211
20213
20214
20215
20217
20272
20194
20202
20204
20128
20131
20132
20134
24218
24219
24220
24221
24222
24223
24224
24225

5/20/2024

Yeager
Gage
Trooper
Kitt

Hot Toddy
Rudy
Yeti
Thistle
Goose
Tily Monster
Zipper
River
Doree
Edie

G
P-Piper
Vesta
Nymeria
Lincoln
Wyatt
Maze
Cali
Sally
Rikki
Sam
Stryker
Chase-n
Nate
Vortex
Spirit
Kenya
Sage
Zwing

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
English Setter
Chesapeake Bay Retriev

Labrador Retriever

Courtney Holscher
David Drummond
Linda Musgrave
Margaret Root
Jan Blevins

Jody Faulkner
Kris Hiney

Gayle Mcnish
Heather Rabalais
Susan Jaax

Tere Gannaway

Katherine Emge
Carol West
Shayna Gant
Susan C. Williams
Donna Todd
Larry Moyer
Helen Smith
Sheila Forbes
Sherri Farmer
John Muehlberg
Laken Jordan
Susan Kennedy
Rocky Miller
Jackie Little
Larry Landsteiner
Patty Drom
Katherine Emge
Jay Cooper

Liz Alford

Jody Faulkner
Porsha Wilkins
Lorry Minor
Dana Dow
Debra Hnath
Jacqueline Judd
Jean Fisher
Linda Musgrave
Michael Gallagher
Cheryl Jackson
Mary Gwinner
Sue Johnson
Cyndi Mireles

Jan Mccleskey

109 24 24226 Skye Doberman Pinscher Janet Balke
110 24 24227 Mia Poodle Lydia Mcwhorter
111 24 24228 Creed Belgian Tervuren Susan Gill

112 24 24230 Gator Weimaraner Tina Poarch
113 24 24232 Nikora Doberman Pinscher Kathy Ingram
114 24 24231 Cassie Doberman Pinscher Kay Backues
115 24 24233 Zeema Ibizan Hound Jean Fisher
Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Pamela Nettles

116 04 04063 Skye Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Bianchi
117 04 04064 Phlaym Chihuahuas (Long Coat) Annette Janis
118 04 04065 Tucker All American Dog Regina Schmerfeld
119 04 04066 Vinny All American Dog Brenda Stukey
120 08 08137 Gabbi Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Mark Bianchi
121 08 08138 Teague Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Dee Dailey

122 08 08139 Snickers Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Leigh Rae Keathley
123 08 08141 Tilly Papillon Lenore Dubaldo
124 08 08142 Eddie Rebel Papillon Shara Humpert
125 08 08144 Reba Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ronda Dillard
126 08 08145 SugarPie Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Marcene Perry
127 08 08146 Charlie Bean Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jason Kitchell
128 08 08147 Coral Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Elizabeth Woodman
129 08 08068 Gaius Swedish Vallhund Michael Singleton
130 08 08149 Dash Papillon Donna Feeler
131 08 08150 Sunset Chihuahua Alison Bradley
132 08 08153 Maddie Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jim Grantz

133 08 08152 Dolly Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Bianchi
134 08 08247 Fez All American Dog Susan Kennedy
135 08 08070 Sabra Manchester Terrier Tonya Sims
136 08 08072 Colton Miniature Schnauzer Becky Raines
137 08 08073 Fisher All American Dog Julie Free

138 08 08074 Palace Chinese Crested Annette Janis
139 08 08075 Chip Petit Basset Griffon Vend James Teutsch
140 08 08076 Jasmine Miniature Schnauzer Kimberly Glister
141 08 08081 Whitley Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Sarah Dickerson
142 08 08083 Tristan Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Dee Dailey

143 08 08099 Charlie Swedish Vallhund Michael Singleton
144 12 12154 Tara Poodle (Miniature) Denise Graham
145 12 12155 Mermaid Poodle (Miniature) Caroline King
146 12 12157 Maggie Miniature Schnauzer Kaye M Kirk
147 12 12158 Cody All American Dog Debbie LaJoie
148 12 12160 Quincey Shetland Sheepdog Gregg Tabor
149 12 12161 Jake Pug Michelle Mcmillan
150 12 12162 Phaser Chinese Crested Ed Janis

151 12 12163 Wrigley Cavalier King Charles Sp Cathy Miller
152 12 12165 MeiMei Pumi Kimberly Pease

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Page 4 of 28



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

12166
12168
12169
12170
12250
12100
12175
12249
12252
12086
12088
12090
12092
12095
12097
12091
12239
12240
12098
12238
12096

5/20/2024

Brodie
Fancy
Nuts
Karma
Mystique
Ky

Roxy
Savvy
Doc
Emma
lan

Abby
Nimbus
Posse
Tinkerbell
Caitlyn
Finnegan
Maverick
Ellie
Cammi

Maci

Shetland Sheepdog Amy Tabor
Cavalier King Charles Sp Mary Morris
Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Scott Dillard

Boston Terrier

Mikel Miller

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog

All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Podengos
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Icelandic Sheepdog
All American Dog

All American Dog

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Cassie Pomeroy
Denise Graham
Sarah Kay
Jessica Watson
Patrice Drummond
Shara Humpert
Kathy Ketner
Cassie Hartman
Lisa Harper
Debbie LaJoie
Pat Knutson
Brenda Plumbtree
Marsha Sneed
Ken Williams
Cassie Pomeroy

Sarah Kay
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TRIAL:

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

25-SAT

RING NUMBER:
Class: T2B Division:

1
T2B

Judge: Pamela Nettles

1 12 12002 Dale All American Dog Michelle Cole
2 12 12087 Scarlett Miniature American Shep Jaime Willson
3 12 12154 Tara Poodle (Miniature) Denise Graham
4 12 12089 Takoda Shetland Sheepdog Tiffany Kaup
5 12 12238 Cammi All American Dog Cassie Pomeroy
6 12 12239 Finnegan Shetland Sheepdog Brenda Plumbtree
7 12 12042 Joey Cavalier King Charles Sp Kaylynn Steffen
8 12 12155 Mermaid Poodle (Miniature) Caroline King
9 12 12162 Phaser Chinese Crested Ed Janis
10 12 12164 Zap Poodle Melissa Snell
11 12 12165 MeiMei Pumi Kimberly Pease
12 12 12169 Nuts Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Scott Dillard
13 12 12170 Karma Boston Terrier Mikel Miller
14 12 12251 Epoch Poodle (Miniature) Rebecca Reordan
15 12 12175 Roxy Poodle (Miniature) Denise Graham
16 08 08026 Riley Miniature Schnauzer Rebecca Steinle
17 08 08068 Gaius Swedish Vallhund Michael Singleton
18 08 08070 Sabra Manchester Terrier Tonya Sims
19 08 08072 Colton Miniature Schnauzer Becky Raines
20 08 08152 Dolly Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Bianchi
21 08 08078 Nick Cocker Spaniel Tammy Fairbanks
22 08 08081 Whitley Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Sarah Dickerson
23 08 08140 Remi Border Collie Randi Barrington
24 08 08236 Belle All American Dog Becky Pulford
25 08 08007 Pulsar Chinese Crested Ed Janis
26 08 08009 Brigid Swedish Vallhund Carol Gravley
27 08 08137 Gabbi Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Mark Bianchi
28 08 08138 Teague Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Dee Dailey
29 08 08146 Charlie Bean Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jason Kitchell
30 08 08147 Coral Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Elizabeth Woodman
31 08 08149 Dash Papillon Donna Feeler
32 08 08150 Sunset Chihuahua Alison Bradley
33 08 08247 Fez All American Dog Susan Kennedy
34 08 08265 Dash Papillon Pamela Rains
35 04 04063 Skye Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Bianchi
Class: T2B Division: T2B
Judge: Pamela Nettles
36 24 24024 Ember Doberman Pinscher Kay Backues
37 24 24218 Stryker Belgian Sheepdog Jean Fisher
38 24 24054 Nalah Doberman Pinscher Terri Pierce

5/20/2024

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24056
24062
24219
24221
24222
24228
24231
24233
20004
20134
20135
20246
20052
20020
20021
20022
20047
20050
20194
20196
20197
20199
20201
20202
20271
20203
20204
20205
20206
20207
20214
20208
20209
20210
20213
20217
20260
20263
20272
16102
16030
16032
16104
16107
16108
16110
16177

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Crow
Doja
Chase-n
Vortex
Spirit
Creed
Cassie
Zeema
Brad
Sam
Birdie
Rossi
Prizm
Jackson
Bonnie
Hank
Rip
Rowdy
Lincoln
Yeager
Nyx
Trooper
Kitt
Wyatt
Ophelia
Rudy
Maze
Yeti
Thistle
Tily Monster
G
Zipper
Sasha
River
Edie
Vesta
Rosie
Pie
Nymeria
Quinn
Piper
Augie
Daisy
Roxie

Q

Bo
Bentley

Flat-coated Retriever
Poodle

Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Ibizan Hound

Poodle

German Shepherd Dog
Poodle (Standard)
All American Dog
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Siberian Husky

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

All American Dog
German Shorthaired Poin
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Miniature American Shep

Mary Jo Gallagher
Kynsey Bates
Linda Musgrave
Cheryl Jackson
Mary Gwinner
Susan Gill

Kay Backues
Jean Fisher
Rebecca Reckling
Jacqueline Judd
Ellen Hutchins
Evan Plew
Porsha Wilkins
Diann Lyons
Renee Thomas
Rick Thompson
Kaci Jackson
Carolyn Brown
Liz Alford
Katherine Emge
Karli Watson
Shayna Gant
Susan C. Williams
Jody Faulkner
Jay Cooper

Larry Moyer
Porsha Wilkins
Helen Smith
Sheila Forbes
John Muehlberg
Larry Landsteiner
Laken Jordan
Connie Mathes
Susan Kennedy
Jackie Little
Katherine Emge
Kim Udovic

Terri Schmidt
Jay Cooper
Alissa Huckabay
Shanna Rumburg
Mary Langley
Alison Bradley
Penny Clement
Larry Landsteiner
Kaci Jackson

Shelley Cox
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86 16 16125 Norabel Collie

87 16 16126 Brio Australian Shepherd
88 16 16014 Phaede Border Collie

89 16 16115 MArley Whippet

90 16 16059 Ofter All American Dog

91 16 16179 Reggie Australian Shepherd
92 16 16184 Fynnli Cocker Spaniel

93 16 16186 Tu Border Collie

94 16 16187 Bella Australian Cattle Dog
95 16 16189 Aylee Australian Cattle Dog
96 16 16253 Oakley Miniature American Shep
97 16 16270 Windsor All American Dog

98 16 16193 Kira Miniature American Shep
99 16 16244 Turbo Whippet

Class: STD Division: PREM
Judge: Pamela Nettles

100 24 24218* Stryker Belgian Sheepdog

101 24 24225* Zwing Labrador Retriever

102 24 24228* Creed Belgian Tervuren

103 24 24232* Nikora Doberman Pinscher
104 20 20196* Yeager Golden Retriever

105 20 20198* Gage Border Collie

106 20 20202* Wyatt Australian Shepherd
107 20 20205* Yeti Golden Retriever

108 20 20207* Tily Monster Border Collie

109 20 20211* Doree Australian Shepherd
110 20 20215* P-Piper Border Collie

111 20 20131* Sally Border Collie

112 20 20134* Sam German Shepherd Dog
113 16 16183* Layla Rat Terrier

114 16 16186* Tu Border Collie

115 16 16187* Bella Australian Cattle Dog
116 16 16193* Kira Miniature American Shep
117 16 16119* Reese Standard Schnauzer
118 16 16255* Lulu All American Dog

119 16 16270* Windsor All American Dog

120 16 16103* Dash Border Collie

121 16 16108* Q Border Collie

122 16 16109* Hattie Mae  Australian Shepherd
123 16 16116* Ela All American Dog

124 16 16123* Xen Labrador Retriever

125 16 16126* Brio Australian Shepherd
126 12 12155* Mermaid Poodle (Miniature)

127 12 12156* Lyra Poodle (Miniature)

128 12 12163* Wrigley Cavalier King Charles Sp
129 12 12090* Abby Border Collie
5/20/2024

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Tonya Sims
Jody Faulkner
Kris Hiney

Alissa Huckabay
Keith Willson
Ken Williams
Crystal Anderson
Kathleen Snow
Michelle Johnston Koch
Samantha Will
Randi Barrington
Becky Maddex
Shelley Cox
Alissa Huckabay

Jean Fisher

Jan Mccleskey
Susan Gill

Kathy Ingram
Katherine Emge
Carol West

Jody Faulkner
Helen Smith

John Muehlberg
Rocky Miller

Patty Drom

Dana Dow
Jacqueline Judd
Sharon (sherry) Leaverton
Kathleen Snow
Michelle Johnston Koch
Shelley Cox

David Drummond
Brad Krear

Becky Maddex
Kim Udovic

Larry Landsteiner
Jennifer Slaboda
Courtney Holscher
Margaret Root
Jody Faulkner
Caroline King
Emily Walker
Cathy Miller

Kathy Ketner

130 12 12100* Ky All American Dog
131 12 12086* Emma Standard Schnauzer
132 12 12174* Koki Poodle (Miniature)
133 08 08081* Whitley Pembroke Welsh Corgi
134 08 08141* Tilly Papillon

135 08 08143* Amber Australian Shepherd
136 08 08144* Reba Pembroke Welsh Corgi
137 08 08146* Charlie Bean Pembroke Welsh Corgi
138 08 08148* Treorai Pembroke Welsh Corgi
139 08 08150* Sunset Chihuahua

140 08 08152* Dolly Pembroke Welsh Corgi
141 04 04064* Phlaym Chihuahuas (Long Coat)
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Pamela Nettles

Cassie Pomeroy
Patrice Drummond
Caroline King
Sarah Dickerson
Lenore Dubaldo
Jean Stockton
Ronda Dillard
Jason Kitchell
Deborah White
Alison Bradley
Jennifer Bianchi

Annette Janis

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16176
16178
16179
16180
16181
16122
16183
16184
16185
16186
16187
16193
16254
16188
16189
16253
16255
16270
16101
16102
16103
16106
16107
16108
16109
16110
16111
16113
16116
16118
16119
16120

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Gantu
Gundy
Reggie
Hazel
Ryder
Tequila
Layla
Fynnli
Rylee
Tu
Bella
Kira
Paisley
Leela
Aylee
Oakley
Lulu
Windsor
Avispa
Quinn
Dash
Alex
Roxie
Q
Hattie Mae
Bo
Lucy
Lina
Ella
Corre
Reese

Captain

Miniature American Shep
Wire Fox Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Rat Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shep
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog

All American Dog

Border Collie

All American Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shorthaired Poin
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer

Golden Retriever

April Weeks
Cathy Brassard
Ken Williams
Barbara Jeleski
Lisa Harper
Donna Todd
Sharon (sherry) Leaverton
Crystal Anderson
Sarah Kay
Kathleen Snow
Michelle Johnston Koch
Shelley Cox
Rebecca Bruce
Heather Rabalais
Samantha Will
Randi Barrington
Brad Krear
Becky Maddex
Kris Hiney

Alissa Huckabay
Kim Udovic
Gayle Mcnish
Penny Clement
Larry Landsteiner
Jennifer Slaboda
Kaci Jackson
Janie Jury

Wen Chuang
Courtney Holscher
Rick Tucker
David Drummond

Linda Musgrave
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

174 16 16123 Xen Labrador Retriever
175 16 16124 Remy Boxer

176 16 16125 Norabel Collie

177 16 16126 Brio Australian Shepherd
178 16 16115 MArley Whippet

179 16 16241 Bender! Border Collie

180 16 16242 Echo Border Collie

181 16 16243 Vaughn All American Dog
182 16 16267 Sally All American Dog
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Pamela Nettles

183 24 24218 Stryker Belgian Sheepdog
184 24 24219 Chasen Golden Retriever
185 24 24220 Nate Flat-coated Retriever
186 24 24221 Vortex Belgian Sheepdog
187 24 24222 Spirit Doberman Pinscher
188 24 24223 Kenya English Setter
189 24 24225 Zwing Labrador Retriever
190 24 24226 Skye Doberman Pinscher
191 24 24227 Mia Poodle

192 24 24228 Creed Belgian Tervuren
193 24 24232 Nikora Doberman Pinscher
194 24 24224 Sage Chesapeake Bay Retriev
195 24 24231 Cassie Doberman Pinscher
196 20 20196 Yeager Golden Retriever
197 20 20200 HotToddy  Golden Retriever
198 20 20198 Gage Border Collie

199 20 20201 Kitt Border Collie

200 20 20202 Wyatt Australian Shepherd
201 20 20130 Goose Golden Retriever
202 20 20203 Rudy Australian Shepherd
203 20 20205 Yeti Golden Retriever
204 20 20207 Tily Monster  Border Collie

205 20 20209 Sasha Australian Shepherd
206 20 20210 River All American Dog
207 20 20211 Doree Australian Shepherd
208 20 20213 Edie German Shepherd Dog
209 20 20214 G Border Collie

210 20 20215 P-Piper Border Collie

211 20 20217 \Vesta Golden Retriever
212 20 20272 Nymeria Border Collie

213 20 20197 Nyx Siberian Husky
214 20 20199 Trooper Australian Shepherd
215 20 20204 Maze Border Collie

216 20 20206 Thistle Border Collie

217 20 20208 Zipper Border Collie
5/20/2024

Margaret Root
Jan Blevins
Tonya Sims
Jody Faulkner
Alissa Huckabay
Heather Rabalais
Susan Jaax

Tere Gannaway

Mary Larson

Jean Fisher
Linda Musgrave
Michael Gallagher
Cheryl Jackson
Mary Gwinner
Sue Johnson
Jan Mccleskey
Janet Balke
Lydia Mcwhorter
Susan Gill
Kathy Ingram
Cyndi Mireles
Kay Backues
Katherine Emge
Donna Todd
Carol West
Susan C. Williams
Jody Faulkner
Sherri Farmer
Larry Moyer
Helen Smith
John Muehlberg
Connie Mathes
Susan Kennedy
Rocky Miller
Jackie Little
Larry Landsteiner
Patty Drom
Katherine Emge
Jay Cooper
Karli Watson
Shayna Gant
Porsha Wilkins
Sheila Forbes

Laken Jordan

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20263
20128
20131
20132
20134
20135
20129
20246

Pie
Cali
Sally
Rikki
Sam
Birdie
Eddy

Rossi

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Poodle (Standard)

All American Dog

All American Dog

Terri Schmidt
Lorry Minor
Dana Dow
Debra Hnath
Jacqueline Judd
Ellen Hutchins
Amanda Wagner

Evan Plew

Class: STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Pamela Nettles

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

12154
12155
12156
12157
12161
12162
12163
12164
12165
12166
12168
12169
12171
12159
12167
12170
12175
12174
12088
12251
12086
12089
12090
12091
12092
12095
12100
12239
12240
08139
08141
08143
08144
08145
08146
08142

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Tara
Mermaid
Lyra
Maggie
Jake
Phaser
Wrigley
Zap

Mei Mei
Brodie
Fancy
Nuts
Star
Vega
Jessie
Karma
Roxy
Koki

lan
Epoch
Emma
Takoda
Abby
Caitlyn
Nimbus
Posse
Ky
Finnegan
Maverick
Snickers
Tilly
Amber
Reba
Sugar Pie
Charlie Bean
Eddie Rebel

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer
Pug

Chinese Crested
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Poodle

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Wire Fox Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature American Shep
Boston Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)
Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Australian Shepherd

Denise Graham
Caroline King
Emily Walker
Kaye M Kirk
Michelle Mcmillan
Ed Janis

Cathy Miller
Melissa Snell
Kimberly Pease
Amy Tabor

Mary Morris

Scott Dillard
Cathy Brassard
Nancy Walker
Jean Stockton
Mikel Miller
Denise Graham
Caroline King
Shara Humpert
Rebecca Reordan
Patrice Drummond
Tiffany Kaup
Kathy Ketner

Pat Knutson
Cassie Hartman
Lisa Harper
Cassie Pomeroy
Brenda Plumbtree
Marsha Sneed
Leigh Rae Keathley
Lenore Dubaldo

Jean Stockton

Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ronda Dillard
Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Marcene Perry
Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jason Kitchell
Papillon Shara Humpert
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

262 08 08147 Coral Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Elizabeth Woodman
263 08 08148 Treorai Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Deborah White
264 08 08149 Dash Papillon Donna Feeler
265 08 08150 Sunset Chihuahua Alison Bradley
266 08 08071 Mingo Poodle Patti Downing
267 08 08068 Gaius Swedish Vallhund Michael Singleton
268 08 08137 Gabbi Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Mark Bianchi
269 08 08138 Teague Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Dee Dailey

270 08 08152 Dolly Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Bianchi
271 08 08247 Fez All American Dog Susan Kennedy
272 08 08074 Palace Chinese Crested Annette Janis
273 08 08070 Sabra Manchester Terrier Tonya Sims
274 08 08072 Colton Miniature Schnauzer Becky Raines
275 08 08073 Fisher All American Dog Julie Free

276 08 08075 Chip Petit Basset Griffon Vend James Teutsch
277 08 08076 Jasmine Miniature Schnauzer Kimberly Glister
278 08 08077 Murphie All American Dog Kim Burdick
279 08 08079 Tuni Poodle (Miniature) Nancy Walker
280 08 08236 Belle All American Dog Becky Pulford
281 08 08084 Ace Poodle Patti Downing
282 08 08099 Charlie Swedish Vallhund Michael Singleton
283 08 08083 Tristan Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Dee Dailey

284 04 04063 Skye Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Bianchi
285 04 04065 Tucker All American Dog Regina Schmerfeld
286 04 04066 Vinny All American Dog Brenda Stukey
287 04 04067 Lilo Pembroke Welsh Corgi  April Weeks
288 04 04064 Phlaym Chihuahuas (Long Coat) Annette Janis
289 04 04234 Yadi Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Lee Blankenship
Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Pamela Nettles

290 24 24024 Ember Doberman Pinscher Kay Backues
291 20 20018 Jessie Border Collie Gayle Mcnish
292 20 20019 Harjo Border Collie Jessica Watson
293 20 20021 Bonnie Australian Shepherd Renee Thomas
294 20 20050 Rowdy Siberian Husky Carolyn Brown
295 20 20194 Lincoln All American Dog Liz Alford

296 20 20257 Rein Australian Shepherd Rick Tucker
297 20 20259 Sissy Border Collie Leigh Rae Keathley
298 20 20260 Rosie Border Collie Kim Udovic

299 20 20261 Beau Miniature American Shep Addie Chappell
300 20 20004 Brad Poodle Rebecca Reckling
301 16 16014 Phaede Border Collie Kris Hiney

302 16 16016 Lando Poodle Anna Lenhart Murray
303 16 16045 Reid Miniature American Shep Evan Plew

304 16 16244 Turbo Whippet Alissa Huckabay
305 12 12010 Sandie Petit Basset Griffon Vend James Teutsch
5/20/2024

306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

Class: STD Division:

12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08

12012
12039
12249
12250
12002
08005
08007
08008
08009
08001
08237

Hugo
Patrone
Sawvy
Mystique
Dale
Bindibelle
Pulsar
Nollaig
Brigid
Conor

Banzai

Miniature American Shep
Miniature American Shep

All American Dog

Diane Jackson
Annette Janis

Sarah Kay

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams

All American Dog
Papillon

Chinese Crested
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Swedish Vallhund
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

NOV

Judge: Pamela Nettles

317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

RING NUMBER:

Class: FAST Division:

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
04

24054
24056
24233
24062
20020
20022
20047
20271
16043
16059
16030
16032
12013
12036
12042
12058
12027
12087
12238
08265
08026
08078
04025

Nalah
Crow
Zeema
Doja
Jackson
Hank
Rip
Ophelia
Soleil
Otter
Piper
Augie
Luna
Hetty
Joey
Dottie
Phineas
Scarlett
Cammi
Dash
Riley
Nick
Daisy

Doberman Pinscher
Flat-coated Retriever
Ibizan Hound

Poodle

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog

All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

Dachshund

2
ALL

Judge: Karen Winter

Michelle Cole
Jane Konkler
Ed Janis
Deborah White
Carol Gravley
Marsha Sneed

Laurie Kirkpatrick

Terri Pierce

Mary Jo Gallagher
Jean Fisher
Kynsey Bates
Diann Lyons
Rick Thompson
Kaci Jackson

Jay Cooper
Patricia Knutson
Keith Willson
Shanna Rumburg
Mary Langley
Jane Konkler
Priscilla Martin
Kaylynn Steffen
Carly Crawford
Kimberly Glister
Jaime Willson
Cassie Pomeroy
Pamela Rains
Rebecca Steinle
Tammy Fairbanks

Jane Konkler

o g A W N P

12
12
12
12
12
12

12157
12164
12165
12169
12250
12251

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Maggie
Zap

Mei Mei
Nuts
Mystique
Epoch

Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle
Pumi

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Kaye M Kirk
Melissa Snell
Kimberly Pease

Scott Dillard

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams

Poodle (Miniature)

Rebecca Reordan
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

7 12 12252 Doc All American Dog

8 12 12010 Sandie Petit Basset Griffon Vend

9 12 12249 Sawvy All American Dog

10 12 12011 Piper Miniature American Shep
11 12 12036 Hetty Miniature Schnauzer

12 12 12040 Verity Shetland Sheepdog

13 12 12041 Turlough Swedish Vallhund

14 12 12058 Dottie All American Dog

15 12 12038 Kitty Miniature Schnauzer

16 12 12100 Ky All American Dog

17 12 12087 Scarlett Miniature American Shep
18 12 12240 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog

19 12 12027 Phineas All American Dog

20 12 12238 Cammi All American Dog

21 08 08137 Gabbi Pembroke Welsh Corgi

22 08 08144 Reba Pembroke Welsh Corgi

23 08 08152 Dolly Pembroke Welsh Corgi

24 08 08068 Gaius Swedish Vallhund

25 08 08069 MamaQ All American Dog

26 08 08150 Sunset Chihuahua

27 08 08247 Fez All American Dog

28 08 08265 Dash Papillon

29 08 08078 Nick Cocker Spaniel

30 08 08079 Tuni Poodle (Miniature)

31 08 08083 Tristan Pembroke Welsh Corgi

32 08 12156 Lyra Poodle (Miniature)

33 08 08075 Chip Petit Basset Griffon Vend

34 08 08236 Belle All American Dog

35 08 08099 Charlie Swedish Vallhund

36 08 08001 Conor Shetland Sheepdog

37 08 08026 Riley Miniature Schnauzer

38 04 04063 Skye Pembroke Welsh Corgi

39 04 04065 Tucker All American Dog

40 04 04234 Yadi Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Class: FAST Division: ALL
Judge: Karen Winter

41 24 24218 Stryker Belgian Sheepdog

42 24 24220 Nate Flat-coated Retriever

43 24 24221 Vortex Belgian Sheepdog

44 24 24223 Kenya English Setter

45 24 24226 Skye Doberman Pinscher

46 24 24224 Sage Chesapeake Bay Retriev

47 24 24228 Creed Belgian Tervuren

48 24 24024 Ember Doberman Pinscher

49 24 24054 Nalah Doberman Pinscher

50 24 24062 Doja Poodle

5/20/2024

Jessica Watson
James Teutsch
Sarah Kay
Rebecca Bruce
Priscilla Martin
Kristin Kaldahl
Carol Gravley
Carly Crawford
Kaye Kirk

Cassie Pomeroy
Jaime Willson
Marsha Sneed
Kimberly Glister
Cassie Pomeroy
Mark Bianchi
Ronda Dillard
Jennifer Bianchi
Michael Singleton
Regina Schmerfeld
Alison Bradley
Susan Kennedy
Pamela Rains
Tammy Fairbanks
Nancy Walker
Dee Dailey

Emily Walker
James Teutsch
Becky Pulford
Michael Singleton
Marsha Sneed
Rebecca Steinle
Jennifer Bianchi
Regina Schmerfeld
Lee Blankenship

Jean Fisher
Michael Gallagher
Cheryl Jackson
Sue Johnson
Janet Balke
Cyndi Mireles
Susan Gill

Kay Backues
Terri Pierce

Kynsey Bates

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

20196
20200
20194
20197
20198
20199
20201
20202
20203
20204
20205
20209
20207
20208
20210
20214
20257
20259
20217
20019
20020
20049
20050
20132
20135
20246
20004
16177
16176
16180
16181
16183
16185
16187
16188
16189
16102
16184
16254
16270
16193
16016
16017
16043
16045
16186
16059

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Yeager
Hot Toddy
Lincoln
Nyx
Gage
Trooper
Kitt
Wyatt
Rudy
Maze
Yeti
Sasha
Tily Monster
Zipper
River

G

Rein
Sissy
Vesta
Harjo
Jackson
Suri
Rowdy
Rikki
Birdie
Rossi
Brad
Bentley
Gantu
Hazel
Ryder
Layla
Rylee
Bella
Leela
Aylee
Quinn
Fynnli
Paisley
Windsor
Kira
Lando
Dahlia
Soleil
Reid

Tu
Otter

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Siberian Husky
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Siberian Husky

German Shepherd Dog

Poodle (Standard)
All American Dog

Poodle

Katherine Emge
Donna Todd

Liz Alford

Karli Watson
Carol West
Shayna Gant
Susan C. Williams
Jody Faulkner
Larry Moyer
Porsha Wilkins
Helen Smith
Connie Mathes
John Muehlberg
Laken Jordan
Susan Kennedy
Larry Landsteiner
Rick Tucker
Leigh Rae Keathley
Katherine Emge
Jessica Watson
Diann Lyons
Kathy Ketner
Carolyn Brown
Debra Hnath
Ellen Hutchins
Evan Plew

Rebecca Reckling

Miniature American Shep Shelley Cox

Miniature American Shep April Weeks

Miniature American Shep Barbara Jeleski

Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog

Cocker Spaniel

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog

Lisa Harper

Sharon (sherry) Leaverton

Sarah Kay

Michelle Johnston Koch

Heather Rabalais
Samantha Will
Alissa Huckabay
Crystal Anderson
Rebecca Bruce

Becky Maddex

Miniature American Shep Shelley Cox

Poodle

Anna Lenhart Murray

Miniature American Shep Courtney Holscher

Shetland Sheepdog

Patricia Knutson

Miniature American Shep Evan Plew

Border Collie

All American Dog

Kathleen Snow

Keith Willson
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98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

16

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

16104
16115
16107
16108
16109
16111
16114
16118
16120
16123
16124
16126
16267
16244
16030

Daisy
MArley
Roxie
Q
Hattie Mae
Lucy
Bo
Corre
Captain
Xen
Remy
Brio
Sally
Turbo
Piper

All American Dog

Whippet

German Shorthaired Poin

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Boxer

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Whippet

Australian Shepherd

Alison Bradley
Alissa Huckabay
Penny Clement
Larry Landsteiner
Jennifer Slaboda
Janie Jury

Ken Williams
Rick Tucker
Linda Musgrave
Margaret Root
Jan Blevins
Jody Faulkner
Mary Larson
Alissa Huckabay

Shanna Rumburg

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Karen Winter

113 24 24053 PJ Boxer

114 24 24024 Ember Doberman Pinscher
115 24 24054 Nalah Doberman Pinscher
116 24 24056 Crow Flat-coated Retriever
117 24 24062 Doja Poodle

118 24 24057 Rudolph Boxer

119 20 20018 Jessie Border Collie

120 20 20049 Suri Border Collie

121 20 20052 Prizm Border Collie

122 20 20271 Ophelia Border Collie

123 16 16043 Soleil Shetland Sheepdog
124 16 16045 Reid Miniature American Shep
125 16 16059 Oftter All American Dog

126 16 16030 Piper Australian Shepherd
127 16 16032 Augie All American Dog

128 12 12036 Hetty Miniature Schnauzer
129 12 12040 Verity Shetland Sheepdog
130 12 12041 Turlough Swedish Vallhund

131 12 12042 Joey Cavalier King Charles Sp
132 12 12058 Dottie All American Dog

133 12 12027 Phineas All American Dog

134 08 08034 Bougie Cavalier King Charles Sp
135 08 08265 Dash Papillon

136 08 08026 Riley Miniature Schnauzer
137 04 04025 Daisy Dachshund

Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: Karen Winter

138 20 20019 Harjo Border Collie

5/20/2024

NOV

Theresa Garton
Kay Backues
Terri Pierce
Mary Jo Gallagher
Kynsey Bates
Theresa Garton
Gayle Mcnish
Kathy Ketner
Porsha Wilkins
Jay Cooper
Patricia Knutson
Evan Plew
Keith Willson
Shanna Rumburg
Mary Langley
Priscilla Martin
Kristin Kaldahl
Carol Gravley
Kaylynn Steffen
Carly Crawford
Kimberly Glister
Mary Morris
Pamela Rains
Rebecca Steinle

Jane Konkler

Jessica Watson

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08

20020
20021
20022
20050
20257
20259
20263
20004
16014
16016
16017
16270
16125
16244
12013
12010
12011
12012
12039
12002
08007
08008
08009
08001
08005

Jackson
Bonnie
Hank
Rowdy
Rein
Sissy
Pie
Brad
Phaede
Lando
Dahlia
Windsor
Norabel
Turbo
Luna
Sandie
Piper
Hugo
Patrone
Dale
Pulsar
Nollaig
Brigid
Conor

Bindibelle

English Springer Spaniel Diann Lyons

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle

Border Collie

Poodle

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog
Collie
Whippet

Rat Terrier

Renee Thomas
Rick Thompson
Carolyn Brown
Rick Tucker

Leigh Rae Keathley
Terri Schmidt
Rebecca Reckling
Kris Hiney

Anna Lenhart Murray
Courtney Holscher
Becky Maddex
Tonya Sims

Alissa Huckabay

Jane Konkler

Petit Basset Griffon Vend James Teutsch

Miniature American Shep Rebecca Bruce

Miniature American Shep Diane Jackson

Miniature American Shep Annette Janis

All American Dog

Chinese Crested

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Swedish Vallhund
Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Judge: Karen Winter

EXC

Michelle Cole
Ed Janis
Deborah White
Carol Gravley
Marsha Sneed

Jane Konkler

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16176
16178
16179
16180
16183
16122
16184
16185
16186
16187
16189
16193
16181
16188
16253
16254
16255
16101
16102

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Gantu
Gundy
Reggie
Hazel
Layla
Tequila
Fynnli
Rylee
Tu
Bella
Aylee
Kira
Ryder
Leela
Oakley
Paisley
Lulu
Avispa

Quinn

Miniature American Shep April Weeks

Wire Fox Terrier

Australian Shepherd

Cathy Brassard

Ken Williams

Miniature American Shep Barbara Jeleski

Rat Terrier

Golden Retriever
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

Sharon (sherry) Leaverton

Donna Todd
Crystal Anderson
Sarah Kay

Kathleen Snow

Michelle Johnston Koch

Samantha Will
Shelley Cox

Lisa Harper
Heather Rabalais
Randi Barrington
Rebecca Bruce
Brad Krear

Kris Hiney

Alissa Huckabay
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183 16 16103 Dash Border Collie

184 16 16107 Roxie

185 16 16108 Q Border Collie

186 16 16109 Hattie Mae  Australian Shepherd
187 16 16110 Bo Australian Shepherd
188 16 16111 Lucy Golden Retriever
189 16 16113 Lina English Springer Spaniel
190 16 16116 Ella All American Dog
191 16 16118 Corre Australian Shepherd
192 16 16119 Reese Standard Schnauzer
193 16 16120 Captain Golden Retriever
194 16 16123 Xen Labrador Retriever
195 16 16124 Remy Boxer

196 16 16126 Brio Australian Shepherd
197 16 16115 MArley Whippet

198 16 16106 Alex Border Collie

199 16 16241 Bender! Border Collie

200 16 16242 Echo Border Collie

201 16 16243 Vaughn All American Dog
202 16 16267 Sally All American Dog
Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Karen Winter

203 24 24218 Stryker Belgian Sheepdog
204 24 24219 Chase-n Golden Retriever
205 24 24220 Nate Flat-coated Retriever
206 24 24221 \Vortex Belgian Sheepdog
207 24 24222 Spirit Doberman Pinscher
208 24 24223 Kenya English Setter

209 24 24224 Sage Chesapeake Bay Retriev
210 24 24225 Zwing Labrador Retriever
211 24 24226 Skye Doberman Pinscher
212 24 24227 Mia Poodle

213 24 24228 Creed Belgian Tervuren
214 24 24232 Nikora Doberman Pinscher
215 24 24231 Cassie Doberman Pinscher
216 24 24233 Zeema Ibizan Hound

217 20 20196 Yeager Golden Retriever
218 20 20200 Hot Toddy Golden Retriever
219 20 20197 Nyx Siberian Husky
220 20 20198 Gage Border Collie

221 20 20199 Trooper Australian Shepherd
222 20 20130 Goose Golden Retriever
223 20 20201 Kitt Border Collie

224 20 20203 Rudy Australian Shepherd
225 20 20205 Yeti Golden Retriever
226 20 20206 Thistle Border Collie
5/20/2024

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Kim Udovic

German Shorthaired Poin Penny Clement

Larry Landsteiner
Jennifer Slaboda
Kaci Jackson
Janie Jury

Wen Chuang
Courtney Holscher
Rick Tucker
David Drummond
Linda Musgrave
Margaret Root
Jan Blevins

Jody Faulkner
Alissa Huckabay
Gayle Mcnish
Heather Rabalais
Susan Jaax

Tere Gannaway

Mary Larson

Jean Fisher
Linda Musgrave
Michael Gallagher
Cheryl Jackson
Mary Gwinner
Sue Johnson
Cyndi Mireles
Jan Mccleskey
Janet Balke
Lydia Mcwhorter
Susan Gill
Kathy Ingram
Kay Backues
Jean Fisher
Katherine Emge
Donna Todd
Karli Watson
Carol West
Shayna Gant
Sherri Farmer
Susan C. Williams
Larry Moyer
Helen Smith

Sheila Forbes

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20207
20208
20209
20210
20211
20213
20214
20215
20217
20272
20194
20202
20204
20260
20261
20128
20129
20131
20132
20134
20135
20246

Tily Monster
Zipper
Sasha
River
Doree
Edie

G
P-Piper
Vesta
Nymeria
Lincoln
Wyatt
Maze
Rosie
Beau
Cali
Eddy
Sally
Rikki
Sam
Birdie

Rossi

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

German Shepherd Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog

Poodle (Standard)

All American Dog

Judge: Karen Winter

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12154
12155
12156
12157
12159
12160
12161
12162
12163
12164
12165
12166
12167
12168
12169
12170
12171
12174
12175
12100
12249
12250

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Tara
Mermaid
Lyra
Maggie
Vega
Quincey
Jake
Phaser
Wrigley
Zap
Mei Mei
Brodie
Jessie
Fancy
Nuts
Karma
Star
Koki
Roxy
Ky
Savvy

Mystique

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Chinese Crested

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Poodle
Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

John Muehlberg
Laken Jordan
Connie Mathes
Susan Kennedy
Rocky Miller
Jackie Little
Larry Landsteiner
Patty Drom
Katherine Emge
Jay Cooper

Liz Alford

Jody Faulkner
Porsha Wilkins
Kim Udovic
Addie Chappell
Lorry Minor
Amanda Wagner
Dana Dow
Debra Hnath
Jacqueline Judd
Ellen Hutchins

Evan Plew

Denise Graham
Caroline King
Emily Walker
Kaye M Kirk
Nancy Walker
Gregg Tabor
Michelle Mcmillan
Ed Janis

Cathy Miller
Melissa Snell
Kimberly Pease

Amy Tabor

Miniature American Shep Jean Stockton

Cavalier King Charles Sp Mary Morris

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Boston Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog

All American Dog

Scott Dillard
Mikel Miller
Cathy Brassard
Caroline King
Denise Graham
Cassie Pomeroy

Sarah Kay

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams
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271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

12251
12252
12086
12087
12088
12089
12090
12092
12095
12091
12239
12240
12238
08137
08138
08139
08141
08142
08143
08144
08145
08146
08147
08148
08149
08150
08152
08247
08068
08071
08070
08072
08073
08074
08075
08076
08077
08078
08079
08236
08237
08083
08099
08084
04063
04065
04066

5/20/2024

Epoch
Doc
Emma
Scarlett
lan
Takoda
Abby
Nimbus
Posse
Caitlyn
Finnegan
Maverick
Cammi
Gabbi
Teague
Snickers
Tilly
Eddie Rebel
Amber
Reba
Sugar Pie
Charlie Bean
Coral
Treorai
Dash
Sunset
Dolly
Fez
Gaius
Mingo
Sabra
Colton
Fisher
Palace
Chip
Jasmine
Murphie
Nick
Tuni
Belle
Banzai
Tristan
Charlie
Ace
Skye
Tucker

Vinny

Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog

Standard Schnauzer

Rebecca Reordan
Jessica Watson

Patrice Drummond

Miniature American Shep Jaime Willson

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Chihuahua

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Swedish Vallhund
Poodle

Manchester Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Chinese Crested

Petit Basset Griffon Vend
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

Pug

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Swedish Vallhund
Poodle

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

All American Dog

Shara Humpert
Tiffany Kaup
Kathy Ketner
Cassie Hartman
Lisa Harper

Pat Knutson
Brenda Plumbtree
Marsha Sneed
Cassie Pomeroy
Mark Bianchi

Dee Dailey

Leigh Rae Keathley
Lenore Dubaldo
Shara Humpert
Jean Stockton
Ronda Dillard
Marcene Perry
Jason Kitchell
Elizabeth Woodman
Deborah White
Donna Feeler
Alison Bradley
Jennifer Bianchi
Susan Kennedy
Michael Singleton
Patti Downing
Tonya Sims
Becky Raines
Julie Free
Annette Janis
James Teutsch
Kimberly Glister
Kim Burdick
Tammy Fairbanks
Nancy Walker
Becky Pulford
Laurie Kirkpatrick
Dee Dailey
Michael Singleton
Patti Downing
Jennifer Bianchi
Regina Schmerfeld
Brenda Stukey

318 04 04064 Phlaym Chihuahuas (Long Coat) Annette Janis
319 04 04067 Lilo Pembroke Welsh Corgi  April Weeks
320 04 04234 Yadi Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Lee Blankenship
Class: JWW Division: PREM

Judge: Karen Winter

321 24 24218* Stryker Belgian Sheepdog Jean Fisher
322 24 24224* Sage Chesapeake Bay Retriev Cyndi Mireles
323 24 24225* Zwing Labrador Retriever Jan Mccleskey
324 24 24228* Creed Belgian Tervuren Susan Gill

325 24 24232* Nikora Doberman Pinscher Kathy Ingram
326 20 20196* Yeager Golden Retriever Katherine Emge
327 20 20198* Gage Border Collie Carol West

328 20 20202* Wyatt Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
329 20 20207* Tily Monster  Border Collie John Muehlberg
330 20 20215* P-Piper Border Collie Patty Drom

331 20 20134* Sam German Shepherd Dog  Jacqueline Judd
332 16 16176* Gantu Miniature American Shep April Weeks
333 16 16183* Layla Rat Terrier Sharon (sherry) Leaverton
334 16 16186* Tu Border Collie Kathleen Snow
335 16 16193* Kira Miniature American Shep Shelley Cox
336 16 16255* Lulu All American Dog Brad Krear

337 16 16108* Q Border Collie Larry Landsteiner
338 16 16109* Hattie Mae  Australian Shepherd Jennifer Slaboda
339 16 16114* Bo Australian Shepherd Ken Williams
340 16 16116* Ella All American Dog Courtney Holscher
341 16 16123* Xen Labrador Retriever Margaret Root
342 16 16124* Remy Boxer Jan Blevins
343 16 16126* Brio Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
344 16 16241* Bender! Border Collie Heather Rabalais
345 12 12155* Mermaid Poodle (Miniature) Caroline King
346 12 12156* Lyra Poodle (Miniature) Emily Walker
347 12 12157* Maggie Miniature Schnauzer Kaye M Kirk
348 12 12161* Jake Pug Michelle Mcmillan
349 12 12087* Scarlett Miniature American Shep Jaime Willson
350 12 12090* Abby Border Collie Kathy Ketner
351 12 12095* Posse Shetland Sheepdog Lisa Harper
352 12 12100* Ky All American Dog Cassie Pomeroy
353 08 08081* Whitley Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Sarah Dickerson
354 08 08137* Gabbi Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Mark Bianchi
355 08 08139* Snickers Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Leigh Rae Keathley
356 08 08143* Amber Australian Shepherd Jean Stockton
357 08 08144* Reba Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ronda Dillard
358 08 08146* Charlie Bean Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jason Kitchell
359 08 08148* Treorai Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Deborah White
360 08 08150* Sunset Chihuahua Alison Bradley
361 08 08237* Banzai Pug Laurie Kirkpatrick

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke
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TRIAL:

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

26-SUN

RING NUMBER:
Class: T2B Division:

1
T2B

Judge: Karen Winter

© 00 N o o b~ wWw N

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16102
16030
16032
16104
16107
16108
16110
16177
16125
16126
16044
16059
16115
16176
16179
16181
16186
16187
16189
16253
16254
16193
16244
20004
20134
20135
20246
20020
20021
20022
20047
20050
20052
20194
20196
20197
20199
20201
20202
20205
20206

5/20/2024

Quinn
Piper
Augie
Daisy
Roxie
Q

Bo
Bentley
Norabel
Brio
Merin
Otter
MArley
Gantu
Reggie
Ryder
Tu
Bella
Aylee
Oakley
Paisley
Kira
Turbo
Brad
Sam
Birdie
Rossi
Jackson
Bonnie
Hank
Rip
Rowdy
Prizm
Lincoln
Yeager
Nyx
Trooper
Kitt
Wyatt
Yeti
Thistle

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

All American Dog
German Shorthaired Poin
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shep
Collie

Australian Shepherd
Kromfohrlander

All American Dog
Whippet

Miniature American Shep
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shep
Miniature American Shep
Miniature American Shep
Whippet

Poodle

German Shepherd Dog
Poodle (Standard)

All American Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Siberian Husky

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Alissa Huckabay
Shanna Rumburg
Mary Langley
Alison Bradley
Penny Clement
Larry Landsteiner
Kaci Jackson
Shelley Cox
Tonya Sims

Jody Faulkner
Natasha Wright
Keith Willson
Alissa Huckabay
April Weeks

Ken Williams
Lisa Harper
Kathleen Snow
Michelle Johnston Koch
Samantha Will
Randi Barrington
Rebecca Bruce
Shelley Cox
Alissa Huckabay
Rebecca Reckling
Jacqueline Judd
Ellen Hutchins
Evan Plew

Diann Lyons
Renee Thomas
Rick Thompson
Kaci Jackson
Carolyn Brown
Porsha Wilkins
Liz Alford
Katherine Emge
Karli Watson
Shayna Gant
Susan C. Williams
Jody Faulkner
Helen Smith

Sheila Forbes

42 20 20207 Tily Monster  Border Collie John Muehlberg
43 20 20208 Zipper Border Collie Laken Jordan
44 20 20209 Sasha Australian Shepherd Connie Mathes
45 20 20213 Edie German Shepherd Dog  Jackie Little
46 20 20214 G Border Collie Larry Landsteiner
47 20 20215 P-Piper Border Collie Patty Drom
48 20 20217 Vesta Golden Retriever Katherine Emge
49 20 20204 Maze Border Collie Porsha Wilkins
50 20 20256 Darwin Border Collie Debra Stone
51 20 20260 Rosie Border Collie Kim Udovic
52 20 20262 Azani All American Dog Maddy Thomas
53 20 20263 Pie Border Collie Terri Schmidt
54 24 24024 Ember Doberman Pinscher Kay Backues
55 24 24218 Stryker Belgian Sheepdog Jean Fisher
56 24 24054 Nalah Doberman Pinscher Terri Pierce
57 24 24055 Max Giant Schnauzer Brandi Masten
58 24 24056 Crow Flat-coated Retriever Mary Jo Gallagher
59 24 24062 Doja Poodle Kynsey Bates
60 24 24219 Chase-n Golden Retriever Linda Musgrave
61 24 24221 \Vortex Belgian Sheepdog Cheryl Jackson
62 24 24228 Creed Belgian Tervuren Susan Gill
63 24 24231 Cassie Doberman Pinscher Kay Backues
64 24 24233 Zeema Ibizan Hound Jean Fisher
Class: T2B Division: T2B
Judge: Karen Winter
65 04 04063 Skye Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Bianchi
66 08 08001 Conor Shetland Sheepdog Marsha Sneed
67 08 08026 Riley Miniature Schnauzer Rebecca Steinle
68 08 08068 Gaius Swedish Vallhund Michael Singleton
69 08 08083 Tristan Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Dee Dailey
70 08 08070 Sabra Manchester Terrier Tonya Sims
71 08 08077 Murphie All American Dog Kim Burdick
72 08 08078 Nick Cocker Spaniel Tammy Fairbanks
73 08 08140 Remi Border Collie Randi Barrington
74 08 08190 Elara Shetland Sheepdog Cassie Hartman
75 08 08236 Belle All American Dog Becky Pulford
76 08 08007 Pulsar Chinese Crested Ed Janis
77 08 08009 Brigid Swedish Vallhund Carol Gravley
78 08 08137 Gabbi Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Mark Bianchi
79 08 08146 Charlie Bean Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jason Kitchell
80 08 08147 Coral Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Elizabeth Woodman
81 08 08150 Sunset Chihuahua Alison Bradley
82 08 08152 Dolly Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Bianchi
83 08 08265 Dash Papillon Pamela Rains
84 08 08138 Teague Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Dee Dailey
85 12 12155 Mermaid Poodle (Miniature) Caroline King

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Class:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

12097
12154
12002
12087
12238
12239
12240
12162
12164
12165
12169
12170
12174
12251
12158
12175

Tinkerbell
Tara
Dale
Scarlett
Cammi
Finnegan
Maverick
Phaser
Zap

Mei Mei
Nuts
Karma
Koki
Epoch
Cody
Roxy

STD Division:

Portuguese Podengos
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Poodle

Pumi

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Boston Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

Poodle (Miniature)

Judge: Karen Winter

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

08141*
08143*
08144*
08146*
08148*
08150*
08152*
08237*
12155*
12156*
12157*
12090*
12095*
12100*
16126*
16176*
16183*
16184*
16186*
16193*
16255*
16103*
16108*
16109*
16113*
16116*
16123*
16124*

5/20/2024

Tilly
Amber
Reba
Charlie Bean
Treorai
Sunset
Dolly
Banzai
Mermaid
Lyra
Maggie
Abby
Posse
Ky
Brio
Gantu
Layla
Fynnli
Tu

Kira

Lulu
Dash

Q

Hattie Mae
Lina

Ella

Xen

Remy

Papillon

Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chihuahua

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pug

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shep
Rat Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever

Boxer

PREM

Debbie LaJoie
Denise Graham
Michelle Cole
Jaime Willson
Cassie Pomeroy
Brenda Plumbtree
Marsha Sneed

Ed Janis

Melissa Snell
Kimberly Pease
Scott Dillard

Mikel Miller
Caroline King
Rebecca Reordan
Debbie LaJoie

Denise Graham

Lenore Dubaldo
Jean Stockton
Ronda Dillard
Jason Kitchell
Deborah White
Alison Bradley
Jennifer Bianchi
Laurie Kirkpatrick
Caroline King
Emily Walker
Kaye M Kirk
Kathy Ketner
Lisa Harper
Cassie Pomeroy
Jody Faulkner
April Weeks
Sharon (sherry) Leaverton
Crystal Anderson
Kathleen Snow
Shelley Cox

Brad Krear

Kim Udovic

Larry Landsteiner
Jennifer Slaboda
Wen Chuang
Courtney Holscher
Margaret Root

Jan Blevins

130 16 16241* Bender! Border Collie Heather Rabalais
131 20 20196* Yeager Golden Retriever Katherine Emge
132 20 20202* Wyatt Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
133 20 20205* VYeti Golden Retriever Helen Smith
134 20 20207* Tily Monster  Border Collie John Muehlberg
135 20 20215* P-Piper Border Collie Patty Drom

136 20 20263* Pie Border Collie Terri Schmidt
137 20 20134* Sam German Shepherd Dog  Jacqueline Judd
138 24 24218* Stryker Belgian Sheepdog Jean Fisher
139 24 24224* Sage Chesapeake Bay Retriev Cyndi Mireles
140 24 24225* Zwing Labrador Retriever Jan Mccleskey
141 24 24228* Creed Belgian Tervuren Susan Gill

142 24 24232* Nikora Doberman Pinscher Kathy Ingram
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Karen Winter

143 04 04063 Skye Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Bianchi
144 04 04064 Phlaym Chihuahuas (Long Coat) Annette Janis
145 04 04065 Tucker All American Dog Regina Schmerfeld
146 04 04066 Vinny All American Dog Brenda Stukey
147 04 04234 Yadi Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Lee Blankenship
148 08 08139 Snickers Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Leigh Rae Keathley
149 08 08141 Tilly Papillon Lenore Dubaldo
150 08 08142 Eddie Rebel Papillon Shara Humpert
151 08 08143 Amber Australian Shepherd Jean Stockton
152 08 08144 Reba Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ronda Dillard
153 08 08145 SugarPie Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Marcene Perry
154 08 08146 Charlie Bean Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jason Kitchell
155 08 08147 Coral Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Elizabeth Woodman
156 08 08148 Treorai Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Deborah White
157 08 08149 Dash Papillon Donna Feeler
158 08 08150 Sunset Chihuahua Alison Bradley
159 08 08071 Mingo Poodle Patti Downing
160 08 08068 Gaius Swedish Vallhund Michael Singleton
161 08 08138 Teague Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Dee Dailey

162 08 08137 Gabbi Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Mark Bianchi
163 08 08070 Sabra Manchester Terrier Tonya Sims
164 08 08072 Colton Miniature Schnauzer Becky Raines
165 08 08152 Dolly Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Bianchi
166 08 08074 Palace Chinese Crested Annette Janis
167 08 08075 Chip Petit Basset Griffon Vend James Teutsch
168 08 08076 Jasmine Miniature Schnauzer Kimberly Glister
169 08 08077 Murphie All American Dog Kim Burdick
170 08 08079 Tuni Poodle (Miniature) Nancy Walker
171 08 08082 Hansen Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Dana Bull

172 08 08236 Belle All American Dog Becky Pulford
173 08 08084 Ace Poodle Patti Downing
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

174 08 08099 Charlie Swedish Vallhund

175 08 08083 Tristan Pembroke Welsh Corgi
176 12 12154 Tara Poodle (Miniature)

177 12 12155 Mermaid Poodle (Miniature)

178 12 12156 Lyra Poodle (Miniature)

179 12 12157 Maggie Miniature Schnauzer
180 12 12162 Phaser Chinese Crested

181 12 12164 Zap Poodle

182 12 12165 MeiMei Pumi

183 12 12166 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog
184 12 12168 Fancy Cavalier King Charles Sp
185 12 12169 Nuts Pembroke Welsh Corgi
186 12 12171 Star Wire Fox Terrier

187 12 12158 Cody All American Dog

188 12 12159 Vega Poodle (Miniature)

189 12 12167 Jessie Miniature American Shep
190 12 12170 Karma Boston Terrier

191 12 12251 Epoch Poodle (Miniature)

192 12 12174 Koki Poodle (Miniature)

193 12 12175 Roxy Poodle (Miniature)

194 12 12086 Emma Standard Schnauzer
195 12 12088 lan Border Collie

196 12 12090 Abby Border Collie

197 12 12091 Caitlyn Shetland Sheepdog
198 12 12092 Nimbus Shetland Sheepdog
199 12 12093 Cash Miniature American Shep
200 12 12095 Posse Shetland Sheepdog
201 12 12100 Ky All American Dog

202 12 12239 Finnegan Shetland Sheepdog
203 12 12097 Tinkerbell Portuguese Podengos
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Karen Winter

204 16 16176 Gantu Miniature American Shep
205 16 16178 Gundy Wire Fox Terrier

206 16 16179 Reggie Australian Shepherd
207 16 16180 Hazel Miniature American Shep
208 16 16181 Ryder Shetland Sheepdog
209 16 16122 Tequila Golden Retriever

210 16 16183 Layla Rat Terrier

211 16 16184 Fynnli Cocker Spaniel

212 16 16185 Rylee All American Dog

213 16 16186 Tu Border Collie

214 16 16187 Bella Australian Cattle Dog
215 16 16193 Kira Miniature American Shep
216 16 16254 Paisley Miniature American Shep
217 16 16188 Leela Border Collie
5/20/2024

Michael Singleton
Dee Dailey
Denise Graham
Caroline King
Emily Walker
Kaye M Kirk

Ed Janis

Melissa Snell
Kimberly Pease
Amy Tabor

Mary Morris

Scott Dillard
Cathy Brassard
Debbie LaJoie
Nancy Walker
Jean Stockton
Mikel Miller
Rebecca Reordan
Caroline King
Denise Graham
Patrice Drummond
Shara Humpert
Kathy Ketner

Pat Knutson
Cassie Hartman
Peyton Bryant
Lisa Harper
Cassie Pomeroy
Brenda Plumbtree

Debbie LaJoie

April Weeks

Cathy Brassard

Ken Williams

Barbara Jeleski

Lisa Harper

Donna Todd

Sharon (sherry) Leaverton
Crystal Anderson
Sarah Kay

Kathleen Snow
Michelle Johnston Koch
Shelley Cox

Rebecca Bruce

Heather Rabalais

218 16 16189 Aylee Australian Cattle Dog Samantha Will
219 16 16253 Oakley Miniature American Shep Randi Barrington
220 16 16255 Lulu All American Dog Brad Krear

221 16 16101 Avispa Border Collie Kris Hiney

222 16 16102 Quinn All American Dog Alissa Huckabay
223 16 16103 Dash Border Collie Kim Udovic
224 16 16105 Maggie Border Collie Linda Weatherly
225 16 16106 Alex Border Collie Gayle Mcnish
226 16 16107 Roxie German Shorthaired Poin Penny Clement
227 16 16108 Q Border Collie Larry Landsteiner
228 16 16109 Hattie Mae  Australian Shepherd Jennifer Slaboda
229 16 16110 Bo Australian Shepherd Kaci Jackson
230 16 16111 Lucy Golden Retriever Janie Jury

231 16 16113 Lina English Springer Spaniel Wen Chuang
232 16 16116 Ella All American Dog Courtney Holscher
233 16 16118 Corre Australian Shepherd Rick Tucker
234 16 16119 Reese Standard Schnauzer David Drummond
235 16 16120 Captain Golden Retriever Linda Musgrave
236 16 16123 Xen Labrador Retriever Margaret Root
237 16 16115 MArley Whippet Alissa Huckabay
238 16 16124 Remy Boxer Jan Blevins
239 16 16125 Norabel Collie Tonya Sims
240 16 16126 Brio Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
241 16 16133 Torque Australian Shepherd Kris Hiney

242 16 16241 Bender! Border Collie Heather Rabalais
243 16 16242 Echo Border Collie Susan Jaax
244 16 16243 Vaughn All American Dog Tere Gannaway
245 16 16267 Sally All American Dog Mary Larson
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Karen Winter

246 20 20196 Yeager Golden Retriever Katherine Emge
247 20 20200 HotToddy  Golden Retriever Donna Todd
248 20 20201 Kitt Border Collie Susan C. Williams
249 20 20202 Wyatt Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
250 20 20205 Yeti Golden Retriever Helen Smith
251 20 20207 Tily Monster  Border Collie John Muehlberg
252 20 20209 Sasha Australian Shepherd Connie Mathes
253 20 20213 Edie German Shepherd Dog  Jackie Little
254 20 20130 Goose Golden Retriever Sherri Farmer
255 20 20214 G Border Collie Larry Landsteiner
256 20 20215 P-Piper Border Collie Patty Drom
257 20 20197 Nyx Siberian Husky Karli Watson
258 20 20199 Trooper Australian Shepherd Shayna Gant
259 20 20204 Maze Border Collie Porsha Wilkins
260 20 20206 Thistle Border Collie Sheila Forbes
261 20 20208 Zipper Border Collie Laken Jordan
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Debra Stone
Maddy Thomas
Terri Schmidt
Katherine Emge
Lorry Minor
Dana Dow
Debra Hnath
Jacqueline Judd
Ellen Hutchins
Evan Plew

Liz Curtis

Jean Fisher
Linda Musgrave
Michael Gallagher
Cheryl Jackson
Mary Gwinner
Sue Johnson
Jan Mccleskey
Janet Balke
Lydia Mcwhorter
Susan Gill

Tina Poarch
Kathy Ingram
Cyndi Mireles

Kay Backues

Jane Konkler
Ed Janis
Deborah White
Carol Gravley
Marsha Sneed

Laurie Kirkpatrick

Petit Basset Griffon Vend James Teutsch

Miniature American Shep Rebecca Bruce

Sarah Kay

Michelle Cole
Anna Lenhart Murray

Alissa Huckabay
Gayle Mcnish
Renee Thomas
Martha Jacobs

262 20 20256 Darwin Border Collie

263 20 20262 Azani All American Dog

264 20 20263 Pie Border Collie

265 20 20217 Vesta Golden Retriever

266 20 20128 Cali Doberman Pinscher
267 20 20131 Sally Border Collie

268 20 20132 Rikki German Shepherd Dog
269 20 20134 Sam German Shepherd Dog
270 20 20135 Birdie Poodle (Standard)

271 20 20246 Rossi All American Dog

272 20 20268 Gabi German Shepherd Dog
273 24 24218 Stryker Belgian Sheepdog

274 24 24219 Chase-n Golden Retriever

275 24 24220 Nate Flat-coated Retriever
276 24 24221 \Vortex Belgian Sheepdog

277 24 24222 Spirit Doberman Pinscher
278 24 24223 Kenya English Setter

279 24 24225 Zwing Labrador Retriever
280 24 24226 Skye Doberman Pinscher
281 24 24227 Mia Poodle

282 24 24228 Creed Belgian Tervuren

283 24 24230 Gator Weimaraner

284 24 24232 Nikora Doberman Pinscher
285 24 24224 Sage Chesapeake Bay Retriev
286 24 24231 Cassie Doberman Pinscher
Class: STD Division: OPN
Judge: Karen Winter

287 08 08005 Bindibelle Papillon

288 08 08007 Pulsar Chinese Crested

289 08 08008 Nollaig Pembroke Welsh Corgi
290 08 08009 Brigid Swedish Vallhund

291 08 08001 Conor Shetland Sheepdog
292 08 08237 Banzai Pug

293 12 12010 Sandie

294 12 12011 Piper

295 12 12012 Hugo Miniature American Shep Diane Jackson
296 12 12039 Patrone Miniature American Shep Annette Janis
297 12 12249 Savvy All American Dog

298 12 12250 Mystique Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams
299 12 12002 Dale All American Dog

300 16 16016 Lando Poodle

301 16 16045 Reid Miniature American Shep Evan Plew
302 16 16244 Turbo Whippet

303 20 20018 Jessie Border Collie

304 20 20021 Bonnie Australian Shepherd
305 20 20023 Doppler Golden Retriever
5/20/2024

306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

20050
20194
20257
20259
20260
20261
20004
24024

Rowdy
Lincoln
Rein
Sissy
Rosie
Beau
Brad

Ember

Siberian Husky

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep
Poodle

Doberman Pinscher

Carolyn Brown

Liz Alford

Rick Tucker

Leigh Rae Keathley
Kim Udovic

Addie Chappell
Rebecca Reckling

Kay Backues

Class: STD Division:

NOV

Judge: Karen Winter

314 04 04025 Daisy Dachshund Jane Konkler
315 08 08269 Brissen Papillon Maddy Thomas
316 08 08265 Dash Papillon Pamela Rains
317 08 08026 Riley Miniature Schnauzer Rebecca Steinle
318 08 08078 Nick Cocker Spaniel Tammy Fairbanks
319 12 12036 Hetty Miniature Schnauzer Priscilla Martin
320 12 12037 DaisyMae  All American Dog Brandy Hammond
321 12 12040 Verity Shetland Sheepdog Kristin Kaldahl
322 12 12042 Joey Cavalier King Charles Sp Kaylynn Steffen
323 12 12027 Phineas All American Dog Kimberly Glister
324 12 12087 Scarlett Miniature American Shep Jaime Willson
325 12 12238 Cammi All American Dog Cassie Pomeroy
326 12 12013 Luna Rat Terrier Jane Konkler
327 16 16043 Soleil Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Knutson
328 16 16044 Merin Kromfohrlander Natasha Wright
329 16 16046 BonnieBlue All American Dog Shara Humpert
330 16 16059 Otter All American Dog Keith Willson
331 16 16030 Piper Australian Shepherd Shanna Rumburg
332 16 16032 Augie All American Dog Mary Langley
333 20 20020 Jackson English Springer Spaniel Diann Lyons
334 20 20022 Hank Border Collie Rick Thompson
335 24 24054 Nalah Doberman Pinscher Terri Pierce

336 24 24055 Max Giant Schnauzer Brandi Masten
337 24 24056 Crow Flat-coated Retriever Mary Jo Gallagher
338 24 24233 Zeema Ibizan Hound Jean Fisher

339 24 24062 Doja Poodle Kynsey Bates
RING NUMBER: 2

Class: FAST Division: ALL

Judge: Pamela Nettles

1 04 04063 Skye Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Bianchi
2 04 04065 Tucker All American Dog Regina Schmerfeld
3 04 04234 Yadi Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Lee Blankenship
4 08 08068 Gaius Swedish Vallhund Michael Singleton
5 08 08078 Nick Cocker Spaniel Tammy Fairbanks
6 08 08079 Tuni Poodle (Miniature) Nancy Walker
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

7 08 12156 Lyra Poodle (Miniature) Emily Walker
8 08 08075 Chip Petit Basset Griffon Vend James Teutsch
9 08 08236 Belle All American Dog Becky Pulford
10 08 08237 Banzai Pug Laurie Kirkpatrick
11 08 08026 Riley Miniature Schnauzer Rebecca Steinle
12 08 08137 Gabbi Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Mark Bianchi
13 08 08138 Teague Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Dee Dailey
14 08 08144 Reba Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ronda Dillard
15 08 08069 MamaQ All American Dog Regina Schmerfeld
16 08 08099 Charlie Swedish Vallhund Michael Singleton
17 08 08152 Dolly Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jennifer Bianchi
18 08 08150 Sunset Chihuahua Alison Bradley
19 08 08265 Dash Papillon Pamela Rains
20 12 12100 Ky All American Dog Cassie Pomeroy
21 12 12097 Tinkerbell Portuguese Podengos ~ Debbie LaJoie
22 12 12087 Scarlett Miniature American Shep Jaime Willson
23 12 12027 Phineas All American Dog Kimberly Glister
24 12 12238 Cammi All American Dog Cassie Pomeroy
25 12 12157 Maggie Miniature Schnauzer Kaye M Kirk
26 12 12155 Mermaid Poodle (Miniature) Caroline King
27 12 12164 Zap Poodle Melissa Snell
28 12 12165 MeiMei Pumi Kimberly Pease
29 12 12169 Nuts Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Scott Dillard
30 12 12159 Vega Poodle (Miniature) Nancy Walker
31 12 12250 Mystique Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams
32 12 12251 Epoch Poodle (Miniature) Rebecca Reordan
33 12 12158 Cody All American Dog Debbie LaJoie
34 12 12010 Sandie Petit Basset Griffon Vend James Teutsch
35 12 12249 Savvy All American Dog Sarah Kay
36 12 12011 Piper Miniature American Shep Rebecca Bruce
37 12 12036 Hetty Miniature Schnauzer Priscilla Martin
38 12 12037 DaisyMae  All American Dog Brandy Hammond
39 12 12038 Kitty Miniature Schnauzer Kaye Kirk
40 12 12040 Verity Shetland Sheepdog Kristin Kaldahl
41 12 12041 Turlough Swedish Vallhund Carol Gravley
42 12 12042 Joey Cavalier King Charles Sp Kaylynn Steffen
Class: FAST Division: ALL
Judge: Pamela Nettles
43 16 16102 Quinn All American Dog Alissa Huckabay
44 16 16104 Daisy All American Dog Alison Bradley
45 16 16107 Roxie German Shorthaired Poin Penny Clement
46 16 16108 Q Border Collie Larry Landsteiner
47 16 16109 Hattie Mae  Australian Shepherd Jennifer Slaboda
48 16 16111 Lucy Golden Retriever Janie Jury
49 16 16114 Bo Australian Shepherd Ken Williams
50 16 16118 Corre Australian Shepherd Rick Tucker
5/20/2024

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16120
16123
16124
16115
16126
16267
16030
16045
16180
16183
16185
16187
16188
16189
16193
16244
16016
16017
16043
16044
16186
16059
20132
20135
20268
20004
20246
20200
20217
20197
20194
20199
20201
20202
20204
20205
20209
20215
20207
20208
20214
20257
20259
20196
20256
20020
20049
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Captain
Xen
Remy
MArley
Brio
Sally
Piper
Reid
Hazel
Layla
Rylee
Bella
Leela
Aylee
Kira
Turbo
Lando
Dahlia
Soleil
Merin
Tu
Otter
Rikki
Birdie
Gabi
Brad
Rossi
Hot Toddy
Vesta
Nyx
Lincoln
Trooper
Kitt
Wyatt
Maze
Yeti
Sasha
P-Piper
Tily Monster
Zipper
G

Rein
Sissy
Yeager
Darwin
Jackson

Suri

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Boxer

Whippet

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shep
Miniature American Shep
Rat Terrier

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shep
Whippet

Poodle

Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Kromfohrlander

Border Collie

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Poodle (Standard)
German Shepherd Dog
Poodle

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Linda Musgrave
Margaret Root

Jan Blevins

Alissa Huckabay
Jody Faulkner
Mary Larson
Shanna Rumburg
Evan Plew
Barbara Jeleski
Sharon (sherry) Leaverton
Sarah Kay
Michelle Johnston Koch
Heather Rabalais
Samantha Will
Shelley Cox
Alissa Huckabay
Anna Lenhart Murray
Courtney Holscher
Patricia Knutson
Natasha Wright
Kathleen Snow
Keith Willson
Debra Hnath

Ellen Hutchins

Liz Curtis
Rebecca Reckling
Evan Plew

Donna Todd
Katherine Emge
Karli Watson

Liz Alford

Shayna Gant
Susan C. Williams
Jody Faulkner
Porsha Wilkins
Helen Smith
Connie Mathes
Patty Drom

John Muehlberg
Laken Jordan
Larry Landsteiner
Rick Tucker

Leigh Rae Keathley
Katherine Emge
Debra Stone
Diann Lyons

Kathy Ketner
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

98 20 20050 Rowdy Siberian Husky Carolyn Brown
99 24 24231 Cassie Doberman Pinscher Kay Backues
100 24 24218 Stryker Belgian Sheepdog Jean Fisher
101 24 24220 Nate Flat-coated Retriever Michael Gallagher
102 24 24221 Vortex Belgian Sheepdog Cheryl Jackson
103 24 24222 Spirit Doberman Pinscher Mary Gwinner
104 24 24223 Kenya English Setter Sue Johnson
105 24 24226 Skye Doberman Pinscher Janet Balke
106 24 24224 Sage Chesapeake Bay Retriev Cyndi Mireles
107 24 24228 Creed Belgian Tervuren Susan Gill
108 24 24054 Nalah Doberman Pinscher Terri Pierce
109 24 24062 Doja Poodle Kynsey Bates
110 24 24024 Ember Doberman Pinscher Kay Backues
Class: JWW Division: NOV

Judge: Pamela Nettles

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Class: JWW Division:

04
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

04025
08034
08265
08026
12036
12037
12040
12041
12042
12027
16043
16044
16045
16046
16059
16030
16032
20018
20049
20052
20256
24053
24024
24054
24055
24056
24062
24057

Daisy
Bougie
Dash
Riley
Hetty
Daisy Mae
Verity
Turlough
Joey
Phineas
Soleil
Merin
Reid
Bonnie Blue
Otter
Piper
Augie
Jessie
Suri
Prizm
Darwin
PJ
Ember
Nalah
Max
Crow
Doja
Rudolph

Dachshund

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Swedish Vallhund
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Kromfohrlander

Jane Konkler
Mary Morris
Pamela Rains
Rebecca Steinle
Priscilla Martin
Brandy Hammond
Kristin Kaldahl
Carol Gravley
Kaylynn Steffen
Kimberly Glister
Patricia Knutson

Natasha Wright

Miniature American Shep Evan Plew

All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Boxer

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Giant Schnauzer
Flat-coated Retriever
Poodle

Boxer

OPN

Judge: Pamela Nettles

Shara Humpert
Keith Willson
Shanna Rumburg
Mary Langley
Gayle Mcnish
Kathy Ketner
Porsha Wilkins
Debra Stone
Theresa Garton
Kay Backues
Terri Pierce
Brandi Masten
Mary Jo Gallagher
Kynsey Bates

Theresa Garton

5/20/2024

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

08005
08007
08269
08008
08009
08001
12010
12012
12039
12002
12013
16016
16017
16125
16244
20020
20021
20022
20050
20257
20259
20262
20263
20004

Bindibelle
Pulsar
Brissen
Nollaig
Brigid
Conor
Sandie
Hugo
Patrone
Dale
Luna
Lando
Dahlia
Norabel
Turbo
Jackson
Bonnie
Hank
Rowdy
Rein
Sissy
Azani
Pie
Brad

Papillon

Chinese Crested
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Swedish Vallhund
Shetland Sheepdog

Jane Konkler
Ed Janis
Maddy Thomas
Deborah White
Carol Gravley

Marsha Sneed

Petit Basset Griffon Vend James Teutsch

Miniature American Shep Diane Jackson

Miniature American Shep Annette Janis

All American Dog
Rat Terrier

Poodle

Michelle Cole
Jane Konkler

Anna Lenhart Murray

Miniature American Shep Courtney Holscher

Collie

Whippet

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Poodle

Tonya Sims

Alissa Huckabay
Diann Lyons
Renee Thomas
Rick Thompson
Carolyn Brown
Rick Tucker

Leigh Rae Keathley
Maddy Thomas
Terri Schmidt

Rebecca Reckling

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Pamela Nettles

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20196
20197
20200
20199
20201
20205
20206
20207
20130
20208
20209
20213
20214
20215
20217
20194
20202
20204
20260
20261
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Yeager
Nyx

Hot Toddy
Trooper
Kitt

Yeti
Thistle
Tily Monster
Goose
Zipper
Sasha
Edie

G

P-Piper
Vesta
Lincoln
Wyatt
Maze
Rosie

Beau

Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Katherine Emge
Karli Watson
Donna Todd
Shayna Gant
Susan C. Williams
Helen Smith
Sheila Forbes
John Muehlberg
Sherri Farmer
Laken Jordan
Connie Mathes
Jackie Little

Larry Landsteiner
Patty Drom
Katherine Emge
Liz Alford

Jody Faulkner
Porsha Wilkins

Kim Udovic

Miniature American Shep Addie Chappell
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

183 20 20128 Cali Doberman Pinscher
184 20 20131 Sally Border Collie

185 20 20132 Rikki German Shepherd Dog
186 20 20134 Sam German Shepherd Dog
187 20 20135 Birdie Poodle (Standard)
188 20 20246 Rossi All American Dog
189 20 20268 Gabi German Shepherd Dog
190 24 24218 Stryker Belgian Sheepdog
191 24 24219 Chase-n Golden Retriever
192 24 24220 Nate Flat-coated Retriever
193 24 24221 Vortex Belgian Sheepdog
194 24 24222 Spirit Doberman Pinscher
195 24 24223 Kenya English Setter

196 24 24224 Sage Chesapeake Bay Retriev
197 24 24225 Zwing Labrador Retriever
198 24 24226 Skye Doberman Pinscher
199 24 24227 Mia Poodle

200 24 24228 Creed Belgian Tervuren
201 24 24230 Gator Weimaraner

202 24 24232 Nikora Doberman Pinscher
203 24 24233 Zeema Ibizan Hound

204 24 24231 Cassie Doberman Pinscher
Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Pamela Nettles

205 04 04063 Skye Pembroke Welsh Corgi
206 04 04064 Phlaym Chihuahuas (Long Coat)
207 04 04065 Tucker All American Dog
208 04 04066 Vinny All American Dog
209 04 04234 Yadi Pembroke Welsh Corgi
210 08 08137 Gabbi Pembroke Welsh Corgi
211 08 08138 Teague Pembroke Welsh Corgi
212 08 08139 Snickers Pembroke Welsh Corgi
213 08 08141 Tilly Papillon

214 08 08142 Eddie Rebel Papillon

215 08 08143 Amber Australian Shepherd
216 08 08144 Reba Pembroke Welsh Corgi
217 08 08145 SugarPie Pembroke Welsh Corgi
218 08 08146 Charlie Bean Pembroke Welsh Corgi
219 08 08147 Coral Pembroke Welsh Corgi
220 08 08148 Treorai Pembroke Welsh Corgi
221 08 08149 Dash Papillon

222 08 08150 Sunset Chihuahua

223 08 08071 Mingo Poodle

224 08 08068 Gaius Swedish Vallhund
225 08 08152 Dolly Pembroke Welsh Corgi
226 08 08070 Sabra Manchester Terrier
5/20/2024

Lorry Minor
Dana Dow
Debra Hnath
Jacqueline Judd
Ellen Hutchins
Evan Plew

Liz Curtis

Jean Fisher
Linda Musgrave
Michael Gallagher
Cheryl Jackson
Mary Gwinner
Sue Johnson
Cyndi Mireles
Jan Mccleskey
Janet Balke
Lydia Mcwhorter
Susan Gill

Tina Poarch
Kathy Ingram
Jean Fisher

Kay Backues

Jennifer Bianchi
Annette Janis
Regina Schmerfeld
Brenda Stukey
Lee Blankenship
Mark Bianchi

Dee Dailey

Leigh Rae Keathley
Lenore Dubaldo
Shara Humpert
Jean Stockton
Ronda Dillard
Marcene Perry
Jason Kitchell
Elizabeth Woodman
Deborah White
Donna Feeler
Alison Bradley
Patti Downing
Michael Singleton
Jennifer Bianchi

Tonya Sims

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

08072
08074
08075
08076
08077
08078
08079
08082
08083
08084
08099
08236
08237
12154
12155
12156
12157
12158
12160
12162
12164
12165
12159
12166
12167
12168
12169
12170
12171
12174
12175
12100
12249
12250
12251
12086
12087
12088
12090
12092
12093
12095
12097
12091
12239
12238
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Colton
Palace
Chip
Jasmine
Murphie
Nick
Tuni
Hansen
Tristan
Ace
Charlie
Belle
Banzai
Tara
Mermaid
Lyra
Maggie
Cody
Quincey
Phaser
Zap

Mei Mei
Vega
Brodie
Jessie
Fancy
Nuts
Karma
Star
Koki
Roxy
Ky
Sawvy
Mystique
Epoch
Emma
Scarlett
lan
Abby
Nimbus
Cash
Posse
Tinkerbell
Caitlyn
Finnegan

Cammi

Miniature Schnauzer
Chinese Crested

Petit Basset Griffon Vend
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Swedish Vallhund

All American Dog

Pug

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Poodle

Pumi

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Boston Terrier

Wire Fox Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

All American Dog

Becky Raines
Annette Janis
James Teutsch
Kimberly Glister
Kim Burdick
Tammy Fairbanks
Nancy Walker
Dana Bull

Dee Dailey

Patti Downing
Michael Singleton
Becky Pulford
Laurie Kirkpatrick
Denise Graham
Caroline King
Emily Walker
Kaye M Kirk
Debbie LaJoie
Gregg Tabor

Ed Janis
Melissa Snell
Kimberly Pease
Nancy Walker
Amy Tabor
Jean Stockton
Mary Morris
Scott Dillard
Mikel Miller
Cathy Brassard
Caroline King
Denise Graham
Cassie Pomeroy

Sarah Kay

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams

Poodle (Miniature)
Standard Schnauzer
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Podengos
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Rebecca Reordan
Patrice Drummond
Jaime Willson
Shara Humpert
Kathy Ketner
Cassie Hartman
Peyton Bryant
Lisa Harper
Debbie LaJoie
Pat Knutson
Brenda Plumbtree

Cassie Pomeroy
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Class:

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Pamela Nettles

273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16176
16178
16179
16180
16122
16183
16184
16185
16186
16187
16189
16193
16102
16181
16188
16253
16254
16255
16101
16103
16105
16107
16108
16109
16110
16111
16112
16113
16115
16116
16118
16119
16120
16123
16124
16126
16133
16106
16241
16242
16243
16267

5/20/2024

Gantu
Gundy
Reggie
Hazel
Tequila
Layla
Fynnli
Rylee
Tu
Bella
Aylee
Kira
Quinn
Ryder
Leela
Oakley
Paisley
Lulu
Avispa
Dash
Maggie
Roxie
Q
Hattie Mae
Bo
Lucy
Ruby
Lina
MArley
Ella
Corre
Reese
Captain
Xen
Remy
Brio
Torque
Alex
Bender!
Echo
Vaughn
Sally

Miniature American Shep
Wire Fox Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shep
Golden Retriever

Rat Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Miniature American Shep
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shorthaired Poin
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Whippet

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Boxer

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog

April Weeks
Cathy Brassard
Ken Williams
Barbara Jeleski
Donna Todd
Sharon (sherry) Leaverton
Crystal Anderson
Sarah Kay
Kathleen Snow
Michelle Johnston Koch
Samantha Will
Shelley Cox
Alissa Huckabay
Lisa Harper
Heather Rabalais
Randi Barrington
Rebecca Bruce
Brad Krear

Kris Hiney

Kim Udovic
Linda Weatherly
Penny Clement
Larry Landsteiner
Jennifer Slaboda
Kaci Jackson
Janie Jury

Brandi Masten
Wen Chuang
Alissa Huckabay
Courtney Holscher
Rick Tucker
David Drummond
Linda Musgrave
Margaret Root
Jan Blevins

Jody Faulkner
Kris Hiney

Gayle Mcnish
Heather Rabalais
Susan Jaax

Tere Gannaway

Mary Larson

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Pamela Nettles

315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

04063*
04064*
08137*
08139*
08143*
08144*
08146*
08148*
08150*
08072*
08152*
12156*
12171*
12086*
12087*
12090*
12100*
16126*
16183*
16184*
16186*
16187*
16193*
16255*
16108*
16109*
16114~
16116*
16119*
16123*
16178*
16133*
20196*
20202*
20207*
20215*
20134*
24218*
24225*
24228*
24232*
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Skye
Phlaym
Gabbi
Snickers
Amber
Reba
Charlie Bean
Treorai
Sunset
Colton
Dolly
Lyra
Star
Emma
Scarlett
Abby
Ky

Brio
Layla
Fynnli
Tu
Bella
Kira
Lulu

Q
Hattie Mae
Bo

Ella
Reese
Xen
Gundy
Torque
Yeager
Wyatt
Tily Monster
P-Piper
Sam
Stryker
Zwing
Creed
Nikora

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chihuahuas (Long Coat)
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chihuahua

Miniature Schnauzer
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle (Miniature)
Wire Fox Terrier
Standard Schnauzer
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Rat Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever
Wire Fox Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Tervuren

Doberman Pinscher

PREM

Jennifer Bianchi
Annette Janis
Mark Bianchi
Leigh Rae Keathley
Jean Stockton
Ronda Dillard
Jason Kitchell
Deborah White
Alison Bradley
Becky Raines
Jennifer Bianchi
Emily Walker
Cathy Brassard
Patrice Drummond
Jaime Willson
Kathy Ketner
Cassie Pomeroy
Jody Faulkner
Sharon (sherry) Leaverton
Crystal Anderson
Kathleen Snow
Michelle Johnston Koch
Shelley Cox

Brad Krear

Larry Landsteiner
Jennifer Slaboda
Ken Williams
Courtney Holscher
David Drummond
Margaret Root
Cathy Brassard
Kris Hiney
Katherine Emge
Jody Faulkner
John Muehlberg
Patty Drom
Jacqueline Judd
Jean Fisher

Jan Mccleskey
Susan Gill

Kathy Ingram
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TRIAL: 27-MON

RING NUMBER:
Class: T2B Division:

1
T2B

Judge: Pamela Nettles

© 00 N o o b~ wWw N

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16

24218
24054
24056
24062
24219
24221
24224
24228
24229
24233
20200
20004
20135
20245
20020
20021
20022
20047
20052
20060
20194
20196
20197
20199
20201
20202
20205
20207
20209
20214
20256
20257
20204
20259
20061
20217
20263
16101
16003
16104
16044

5/20/2024

Stryker
Nalah
Crow
Doja
Chase-n
Vortex
Sage
Creed
Gucci
Zeema
Hot Toddy
Brad
Birdie
Roxie
Jackson
Bonnie
Hank
Rip
Prizm
Sassy
Lincoln
Yeager
Nyx
Trooper
Kitt
Wyatt
Yeti

Tily Monster
Sasha
G
Darwin
Rein
Maze
Sissy
Dancer
Vesta
Pie
Avispa
Primrose
Daisy

Merin

Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-coated Retriever
Poodle

Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Chesapeake Bay Retriev
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog
Ibizan Hound
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Poodle (Standard)
Poodle

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Whippet

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

Kromfohrlander

Jean Fisher

Terri Pierce

Mary Jo Gallagher
Kynsey Bates
Linda Musgrave
Cheryl Jackson
Cyndi Mireles
Susan Gill

Sonia Lachapelle
Jean Fisher
Donna Todd
Rebecca Reckling
Ellen Hutchins
Stacey Brown
Diann Lyons
Renee Thomas
Rick Thompson
Kaci Jackson
Porsha Wilkins
Lucinda Francis
Liz Alford
Katherine Emge
Karli Watson
Shayna Gant
Susan C. Williams
Jody Faulkner
Helen Smith
John Muehlberg
Connie Mathes
Larry Landsteiner
Debra Stone
Rick Tucker
Porsha Wilkins
Leigh Rae Keathley
Lucinda Francis
Katherine Emge
Terri Schmidt
Kris Hiney
Stephanie Bales
Alison Bradley
Natasha Wright

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

42 16 16107 Roxie German Shorthaired Poin Penny Clement
43 16 16177 Bentley Miniature American Shep Shelley Cox
44 16 16110 Bo Australian Shepherd Kaci Jackson
45 16 16120 Captain Golden Retriever Linda Musgrave
46 16 16124 Remy Boxer Jan Blevins
47 16 16126 Brio Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
48 16 16108 Q Border Collie Larry Landsteiner
49 16 16015 Rey Border Collie Baylee Bales
50 16 16059 Otter All American Dog Keith Willson
51 16 16118 Corre Australian Shepherd Rick Tucker
52 16 16183 Layla Rat Terrier Sharon (sherry) Leaverton
53 16 16014 Phaede Border Collie Kris Hiney
54 16 16186 Tu Border Collie Kathleen Snow
55 16 16187 Bella Australian Cattle Dog Michelle Johnston Koch
56 16 16189 Aylee Australian Cattle Dog Samantha Will
57 16 16182 Neil Collie Natasha Wright
58 16 16191 Nova Border Collie Chloe Bales
59 16 16193 Kira Miniature American Shep Shelley Cox
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Pamela Nettles

60 24 24229 Gucci Belgian Sheepdog Sonia Lachapelle
61 24 24218 Stryker Belgian Sheepdog Jean Fisher

62 24 24219 Chase-n Golden Retriever Linda Musgrave
63 24 24220 Nate Flat-coated Retriever Michael Gallagher
64 24 24221 \Vortex Belgian Sheepdog Cheryl Jackson
65 24 24225 Zwing Labrador Retriever Jan Mccleskey
66 24 24228 Creed Belgian Tervuren Susan Gill

67 24 24230 Gator Weimaraner Tina Poarch

68 24 24232 Nikora Doberman Pinscher Kathy Ingram

69 24 24224 Sage Chesapeake Bay Retriev Cyndi Mireles
70 24 24231 Cassie Doberman Pinscher Kay Backues

71 20 20196 Yeager Golden Retriever Katherine Emge
72 20 20200 HotToddy  Golden Retriever Donna Todd

73 20 20201 Kitt Border Collie Susan C. Williams
74 20 20127 Shadow Belgian Sheepdog Sonia Lachapelle
75 20 20202 Wyatt Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
76 20 20205 VYeti Golden Retriever Helen Smith

77 20 20207 Tily Monster Border Collie John Muehlberg
78 20 20130 Goose Golden Retriever Sherri Farmer
79 20 20209 Sasha Australian Shepherd Connie Mathes
80 20 20211 Doree Australian Shepherd Rocky Miller
81 20 20214 G Border Collie Larry Landsteiner
82 20 20197 Nyx Siberian Husky Karli Watson
83 20 20199 Trooper Australian Shepherd Shayna Gant
84 20 20204 Maze Border Collie Porsha Wilkins
85 20 20256 Darwin Border Collie Debra Stone

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

86 20 20263 Pie Border Collie Terri Schmidt

87 20 20217 \Vesta Golden Retriever Katherine Emge

88 20 20128 Cali Doberman Pinscher Lorry Minor

89 20 20132 Rikki German Shepherd Dog  Debra Hnath

90 20 20135 Birdie Poodle (Standard) Ellen Hutchins

91 20 20136 Angel Belgian Sheepdog Sonia Lachapelle

92 20 20129 Eddy All American Dog Amanda Wagner

93 20 20245 Roxie Poodle Stacey Brown
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Pamela Nettles

94 16 16178 Gundy Wire Fox Terrier

95 16 16179 Reggie Australian Shepherd
96 16 16180 Hazel Miniature American Shep
97 16 16183 Layla Rat Terrier

98 16 16184 Fynnli Cocker Spaniel

99 16 16122 Tequila Golden Retriever

100 16 16185 Rylee All American Dog

101 16 16186 Tu Border Collie

102 16 16187 Bella Australian Cattle Dog
103 16 16193 Kira Miniature American Shep
104 16 16189 Aylee Australian Cattle Dog
105 16 16191 Nova Border Collie

106 16 16101 Avispa Border Collie

107 16 16102 Quinn All American Dog

108 16 16104 Daisy All American Dog

109 16 16105 Maggie Border Collie

110 16 16106 Alex Border Collie

111 16 16107 Roxie German Shorthaired Poin
112 16 16108 Q Border Collie

113 16 16110 Bo Australian Shepherd
114 16 16112 Ruby Border Collie

115 16 16113 Lina English Springer Spaniel
116 16 16114 Bo Australian Shepherd
117 16 16118 Corre Australian Shepherd
118 16 16119 Reese Standard Schnauzer
119 16 16120 Captain Golden Retriever

120 16 16123 Xen Labrador Retriever
121 16 16124 Remy Boxer

122 16 16115 MArley Whippet

123 16 16125 Norabel Collie

124 16 16126 Brio Australian Shepherd
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Pamela Nettles
125 12 12154 Tara

126 12 12155 Mermaid

5/20/2024

Poodle (Miniature)

Poodle (Miniature)

Cathy Brassard
Ken Williams
Barbara Jeleski
Sharon (sherry) Leaverton
Crystal Anderson
Donna Todd
Sarah Kay
Kathleen Snow
Michelle Johnston Koch
Shelley Cox
Samantha Will
Chloe Bales

Kris Hiney

Alissa Huckabay
Alison Bradley
Linda Weatherly
Gayle Mcnish
Penny Clement
Larry Landsteiner
Kaci Jackson
Brandi Masten
Wen Chuang
Ken Williams
Rick Tucker
David Drummond
Linda Musgrave
Margaret Root
Jan Blevins
Alissa Huckabay
Tonya Sims

Jody Faulkner

Denise Graham

Caroline King

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

12156
12157
12161
12162
12163
12165
12166
12168
12169
12171
12172
12159
12170
12158
12175
12174
12251
12252
12086
12088
12090
12091
12093
12096
12098
12100
12239
12240
12097
08139
08141
08143
08144
08145
08142
08138
08071
08074
08146
08148
08149
08150
08153
08152
08248
08070
08137
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Lyra
Maggie
Jake
Phaser
Wrigley
Mei Mei
Brodie
Fancy
Nuts
Star
Onyx
Vega
Karma
Cody
Roxy
Koki
Epoch
Doc
Emma
lan

Abby
Caitlyn
Cash
Maci
Ellie

Ky
Finnegan
Maverick
Tinkerbell
Snickers
Tilly
Amber
Reba
Sugar Pie
Eddie Rebel
Teague
Mingo
Palace
Charlie Bean
Treorai
Dash
Sunset
Maddie
Dolly
Feliks
Sabra
Gabbi

Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer
Pug

Chinese Crested
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Icelandic Sheepdog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Podengos
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Chinese Crested
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Chihuahua

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Russian Toy Terrier
Manchester Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Emily Walker
Kaye M Kirk
Michelle Mcmillan
Ed Janis

Cathy Miller
Kimberly Pease
Amy Tabor

Mary Morris
Scott Dillard
Cathy Brassard
Hayden Brown
Nancy Walker
Mikel Miller
Debbie LaJoie
Denise Graham
Caroline King
Rebecca Reordan
Jessica Watson
Patrice Drummond
Shara Humpert
Kathy Ketner

Pat Knutson
Peyton Bryant
Sarah Kay

Ken Williams
Cassie Pomeroy
Brenda Plumbtree
Marsha Sneed
Debbie LaJoie
Leigh Rae Keathley
Lenore Dubaldo
Jean Stockton
Ronda Dillard
Marcene Perry
Shara Humpert
Dee Dailey

Patti Downing
Annette Janis
Jason Kitchell
Deborah White
Donna Feeler
Alison Bradley
Jim Grantz
Jennifer Bianchi
Marah Smith
Tonya Sims

Mark Bianchi
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Class:

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

08072
08076
08077
08079
08236
08083
08084
04064
04234
04235
04063

Colton
Jasmine
Murphie
Tuni
Belle
Tristan
Ace
Phlaym
Yadi
Maui

Skye

STD Division:

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Poodle

Chihuahuas (Long Coat)

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
OPN

Judge: Pamela Nettles

185 24 24024 Ember Doberman Pinscher
186 20 20018 Jessie Border Collie

187 20 20019 Harjo Border Collie

188 20 20021 Bonnie Australian Shepherd
189 20 20023 Doppler Golden Retriever
190 20 20194 Lincoln All American Dog
191 20 20257 Rein Australian Shepherd
192 20 20259 Sissy Border Collie

193 20 20004 Brad Poodle

194 16 16014 Phaede Border Collie

195 16 16015 Rey Border Collie

196 16 16016 Lando Poodle

197 16 16003 Primrose Border Collie

198 16 16244 Turbo Whippet

199 12 12039 Patrone

200 12 12249 Savwvy All American Dog
201 12 12250 Mystique

202 08 08005 Bindibelle Papillon

203 08 08006 Trixie All American Dog
204 08 08007 Pulsar Chinese Crested
205 08 08008 Nollaig Pembroke Welsh Corgi
206 08 08009 Brigid Swedish Vallhund
207 08 08264 Fiona Pembroke Welsh Corgi
208 08 08001 Conor Shetland Sheepdog
209 08 08237 Banzai Pug

Class: STD Division: NOV
Judge: Pamela Nettles

210 24 24054 Nalah Doberman Pinscher
211 24 24055 Max Giant Schnauzer
212 24 24056 Crow Flat-coated Retriever
213 24 24233 Zeema Ibizan Hound

214 24 24062 Doja Poodle
5/20/2024

Becky Raines
Kimberly Glister
Kim Burdick
Nancy Walker
Becky Pulford
Dee Dailey

Patti Downing
Annette Janis
Lee Blankenship
Kristi Brookshire

Jennifer Bianchi

Kay Backues

Gayle Mcnish
Jessica Watson
Renee Thomas
Martha Jacobs

Liz Alford

Rick Tucker

Leigh Rae Keathley
Rebecca Reckling
Kris Hiney

Baylee Bales

Anna Lenhart Murray
Stephanie Bales

Alissa Huckabay

Miniature American Shep Annette Janis

Sarah Kay

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams

Jane Konkler
Kristi Brookshire
Ed Janis
Deborah White
Carol Gravley
Theresa Boyll
Marsha Sneed

Laurie Kirkpatrick

Terri Pierce
Brandi Masten
Mary Jo Gallagher
Jean Fisher

Kynsey Bates

Lucinda Francis
Diann Lyons
Rick Thompson
Amanda Wagner
Lucinda Francis
Natasha Wright
Shara Humpert
Keith Willson
Linda Thames
Cara Ballard
Jane Konkler
Kristi Brookshire
Priscilla Martin
Kristin Kaldahl
Kaylynn Steffen
Sandy Simmons

Samantha Slattery

Cassie Pomeroy
Rebecca Steinle
Tammy Fairbanks

Jane Konkler

Debbie LaJoie
Cassie Pomeroy
Caroline King
Denise Graham
Brenda Plumbtree
Marsha Sneed
Kristin Kaldahl
Carol Gravley
Kaylynn Steffen
Ed Janis
Kimberly Pease
Scott Dillard
Mikel Miller
Hayden Brown
Debbie LaJoie
Caroline King
Denise Graham

Cassie Pomeroy

215 20 20060 Sassy Whippet

216 20 20020 Jackson English Springer Spaniel
217 20 20022 Hank Border Collie

218 20 20051 Juniper Siberian Husky

219 20 20061 Dancer All American Dog

220 16 16044 Merin Kromfohrlander

221 16 16046 Bonnie Blue All American Dog

222 16 16059 Otter All American Dog

223 16 16029 Brody All American Dog

224 16 16031 Benjamin Labrador Retriever
225 12 12013 Luna Rat Terrier

226 12 12035 Pupper Miniature American Shep
227 12 12036 Hetty Miniature Schnauzer
228 12 12040 Verity Shetland Sheepdog
229 12 12042 Joey Cavalier King Charles Sp
230 12 12266 Moxie Lowchen

231 12 12028 Tali All American Dog

232 12 12087 Scarlett Miniature American Shep Jaime Willson
233 12 12238 Cammi All American Dog

234 08 08026 Riley Miniature Schnauzer
235 08 08078 Nick Cocker Spaniel

236 04 04025 Daisy Dachshund

RING NUMBER: 2

Class: T2B Division: T2B
Judge: Karen Winter

1 12 12087 Scarlett Miniature American Shep Jaime Willson
2 12 12097 Tinkerbell Portuguese Podengos
3 12 12100 Ky All American Dog

4 12 12155 Mermaid Poodle (Miniature)

5 12 12154 Tara Poodle (Miniature)

6 12 12239 Finnegan Shetland Sheepdog

7 12 12240 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog

8 12 12040 Verity Shetland Sheepdog

9 12 12041 Turlough Swedish Vallhund

10 12 12042 Joey Cavalier King Charles Sp
11 12 12162 Phaser Chinese Crested

12 12 12165 MeiMei Pumi

13 12 12169 Nuts Pembroke Welsh Corgi
14 12 12170 Karma Boston Terrier

15 12 12172 Onyx Shetland Sheepdog

16 12 12158 Cody All American Dog

17 12 12174 Koki Poodle (Miniature)

18 12 12175 Roxy Poodle (Miniature)

19 12 12238 Cammi All American Dog

20 12 12250 Mystique Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42

Class:

12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

12251
08083
08001
08026
08070
08072
08077
08152
08078
08236
12156
08007
08009
08033
08137
08144
08150
08138
08248
08264
04063
04234

Epoch
Tristan
Conor
Riley
Sabra
Colton
Murphie
Dolly
Nick
Belle
Lyra
Pulsar
Brigid
Nellie
Gabbi
Reba
Sunset
Teague
Feliks
Fiona
Skye
Yadi

JWW Division:

Poodle (Miniature)
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Manchester Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Chinese Crested
Swedish Vallhund

Pug

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chihuahua

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Russian Toy Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

NOV

Judge: Karen Winter

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12

24053
24024
24054
24055
24056
24062
24057
20060
20018
20049
20051
20052
20256
20061
16044
16046
16059
16029
16031
12035
12036
12040

5/20/2024

PJ
Ember
Nalah
Max
Crow
Doja
Rudolph
Sassy
Jessie
Suri
Juniper
Prizm
Darwin
Dancer
Merin
Bonnie Blue
Otter
Brody
Benjamin
Pupper
Hetty
Verity

Boxer

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Giant Schnauzer
Flat-coated Retriever
Poodle

Boxer

Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Kromfohrlander

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Miniature American Shep
Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog

Rebecca Reordan
Dee Dailey
Marsha Sneed
Rebecca Steinle
Tonya Sims
Becky Raines
Kim Burdick
Jennifer Bianchi
Tammy Fairbanks
Becky Pulford
Emily Walker

Ed Janis

Carol Gravley
Laurie Kirkpatrick
Mark Bianchi
Ronda Dillard
Alison Bradley
Dee Dailey
Marah Smith
Theresa Boyll
Jennifer Bianchi

Lee Blankenship

Theresa Garton
Kay Backues
Terri Pierce
Brandi Masten
Mary Jo Gallagher
Kynsey Bates
Theresa Garton
Lucinda Francis
Gayle Mcnish
Kathy Ketner
Amanda Wagner
Porsha Wilkins
Debra Stone
Lucinda Francis
Natasha Wright
Shara Humpert
Keith Willson
Linda Thames
Cara Ballard
Kristi Brookshire
Priscilla Martin
Kristin Kaldahl

65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
08
08
04

12041
12042
12266
12028
08033
08026
04025

Turlough
Joey
Moxie
Tali
Nellie
Riley
Daisy

Swedish Vallhund
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Lowchen

All American Dog

Pug

Miniature Schnauzer

Dachshund
OPN

Judge: Karen Winter

Carol Gravley
Kaylynn Steffen
Sandy Simmons
Samantha Slattery
Laurie Kirkpatrick
Rebecca Steinle

Jane Konkler

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

20019
20020
20021
20022
20257
20259
20263
20004
20245
16014
16015
16016
16003
16125
16244
12013
12039
08006
08007
08008
08009
08248
08264
08001
08005

Harjo
Jackson
Bonnie
Hank
Rein
Sissy
Pie
Brad
Roxie
Phaede
Rey
Lando
Primrose
Norabel
Turbo
Luna
Patrone
Trixie
Pulsar
Nollaig
Brigid
Feliks
Fiona
Conor

Bindibelle

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle

Poodle

Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle

Border Collie

Collie

Whippet

Rat Terrier

Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Chinese Crested
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Swedish Vallhund
Russian Toy Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

EXC

Judge: Karen Winter

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

24

24218
24229
24219
24220
24221
24224
24225
24228
24230

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Stryker
Gucci
Chase-n
Nate
Vortex
Sage
Zwing
Creed
Gator

Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Chesapeake Bay Retriev
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Tervuren

Weimaraner

Jessica Watson
Diann Lyons
Renee Thomas
Rick Thompson
Rick Tucker

Leigh Rae Keathley
Terri Schmidt
Rebecca Reckling
Stacey Brown
Kris Hiney

Baylee Bales
Anna Lenhart Murray
Stephanie Bales
Tonya Sims
Alissa Huckabay
Jane Konkler
Annette Janis
Kristi Brookshire
Ed Janis

Deborah White
Carol Gravley
Marah Smith
Theresa Boyll
Marsha Sneed

Jane Konkler

Jean Fisher
Sonia Lachapelle
Linda Musgrave
Michael Gallagher
Cheryl Jackson
Cyndi Mireles

Jan Mccleskey
Susan Gill

Tina Poarch
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

106 24 24232 Nikora Doberman Pinscher Kathy Ingram
107 24 24231 Cassie Doberman Pinscher Kay Backues
108 24 24233 Zeema Ibizan Hound Jean Fisher
109 20 20196 Yeager Golden Retriever Katherine Emge
110 20 20197 Nyx Siberian Husky Karli Watson
111 20 20200 HotToddy  Golden Retriever Donna Todd
112 20 20127 Shadow Belgian Sheepdog Sonia Lachapelle
113 20 20199 Trooper Australian Shepherd Shayna Gant
114 20 20201 Kitt Border Collie Susan C. Williams
115 20 20205 Vet Golden Retriever Helen Smith
116 20 20207 Tily Monster Border Collie John Muehlberg
117 20 20130 Goose Golden Retriever Sherri Farmer
118 20 20209 Sasha Australian Shepherd Connie Mathes
119 20 20211 Doree Australian Shepherd Rocky Miller
120 20 20214 G Border Collie Larry Landsteiner
121 20 20194 Lincoln All American Dog Liz Alford

122 20 20202 Wyatt Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
123 20 20204 Maze Border Collie Porsha Wilkins
124 20 20217 Vesta Golden Retriever Katherine Emge
125 20 20128 Cali Doberman Pinscher Lorry Minor
126 20 20129 Eddy All American Dog Amanda Wagner
127 20 20132 Rikki German Shepherd Dog  Debra Hnath
128 20 20135 Birdie Poodle (Standard) Ellen Hutchins
129 20 20136 Angel Belgian Sheepdog Sonia Lachapelle
Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Karen Winter

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16178
16179
16180
16183
16122
16184
16185
16186
16187
16189
16191
16193
16101
16102
16104
16105
16107
16108
16110
16112

5/20/2024

Gundy
Reggie
Hazel
Layla
Tequila
Fynnli
Rylee
Tu
Bella
Aylee
Nova
Kira
Avispa
Quinn
Daisy
Maggie
Roxie
Q

Bo
Ruby

Wire Fox Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shep
Rat Terrier

Golden Retriever

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog

Border Collie

German Shorthaired Poin
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Cathy Brassard

Ken Williams

Barbara Jeleski

Sharon (sherry) Leaverton
Donna Todd

Crystal Anderson
Sarah Kay

Kathleen Snow
Michelle Johnston Koch
Samantha Will

Chloe Bales

Shelley Cox

Kris Hiney

Alissa Huckabay

Alison Bradley

Linda Weatherly

Penny Clement

Larry Landsteiner

Kaci Jackson

Brandi Masten

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16113
16114
16118
16119
16120
16123
16124
16115
16126
16106

Lina

Bo
Corre
Reese
Captain
Xen
Remy
MArley
Brio

Alex

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Boxer

Whippet

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

EXC

Judge: Karen Winter

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12154
12155
12156
12157
12158
12159
12160
12161
12162
12163
12165
12166
12168
12249
12169
12170
12171
12172
12174
12175
12100
12250
12251
12252
12086
12087
12088
12090
12093
12096
12097
12091
12239
12240
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Tara
Mermaid
Lyra
Maggie
Cody
Vega
Quincey
Jake
Phaser
Wrigley
Mei Mei
Brodie
Fancy
Savvy
Nuts
Karma
Star
Onyx
Koki
Roxy

Ky
Mystique
Epoch
Doc
Emma
Scarlett
lan
Abby
Cash
Maci
Tinkerbell
Caitlyn
Finnegan

Maverick

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Pug

Chinese Crested
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Boston Terrier

Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

Wen Chuang
Ken Williams
Rick Tucker
David Drummond
Linda Musgrave
Margaret Root
Jan Blevins
Alissa Huckabay
Jody Faulkner
Gayle Mcnish

Denise Graham
Caroline King
Emily Walker
Kaye M Kirk
Debbie LaJoie
Nancy Walker
Gregg Tabor
Michelle Mcmillan
Ed Janis

Cathy Miller
Kimberly Pease
Amy Tabor
Mary Morris
Sarah Kay
Scott Dillard
Mikel Miller
Cathy Brassard
Hayden Brown
Caroline King
Denise Graham

Cassie Pomeroy

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Ken Williams

Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

Border Collie

Rebecca Reordan
Jessica Watson
Patrice Drummond
Jaime Willson
Shara Humpert
Kathy Ketner

Miniature American Shep Peyton Bryant

All American Dog
Portuguese Podengos
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Sarah Kay
Debbie LaJoie
Pat Knutson
Brenda Plumbtree

Marsha Sneed
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194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

12238
12098
08137
08138
08139
08141
08142
08143
08144
08145
08146
08148
08152
08071
08074
08149
08150
08153
08070
08072
08076
08077
08078
08079
08083
08236
08237
08084
04234
04235
04064
04063

5/20/2024

Cammi
Ellie
Gabbi
Teague
Snickers
Tilly
Eddie Rebel
Amber
Reba
Sugar Pie
Charlie Bean
Treorai
Dolly
Mingo
Palace
Dash
Sunset
Maddie
Sabra
Colton
Jasmine
Murphie
Nick
Tuni
Tristan
Belle
Banzai
Ace
Yadi
Maui
Phlaym
Skye

All American Dog
Icelandic Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Chinese Crested
Papillon

Chihuahua

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Manchester Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

Pug

Poodle

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian
Chihuahuas (Long Coat)
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
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Cassie Pomeroy
Ken Williams
Mark Bianchi
Dee Dailey
Leigh Rae Keathley
Lenore Dubaldo
Shara Humpert
Jean Stockton
Ronda Dillard
Marcene Perry
Jason Kitchell
Deborah White
Jennifer Bianchi
Patti Downing
Annette Janis
Donna Feeler
Alison Bradley
Jim Grantz
Tonya Sims
Becky Raines
Kimberly Glister
Kim Burdick
Tammy Fairbanks
Nancy Walker
Dee Dailey
Becky Pulford
Laurie Kirkpatrick
Patti Downing
Lee Blankenship
Kristi Brookshire
Annette Janis

Jennifer Bianchi
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